
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

5,600,828.70       (251,985.74)       1,619.46        47,774.00      672,390.82    458,201.81       -                   329,050.10     247.50           36,333.70      6,894,460.35
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            78,185.36       128,185.36
Inventories 38,561.69       38,561.69
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00     220,877.00

Total assets 5,650,828.70 (251,985.74)       1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 458,201.81 0.00 666,874.15 247.50 529,984.68 7,775,935.38

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 14,648.15            -                     109,415.70 (3,745.77) 120,318.08
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 14,648.15 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 109,415.70 0.00 942,609.23 0.00 0.00 1,066,673.08

Revenues - year to date 5,240,363.79 1,543,575.35     1,058.00 47,774.00 765,168.00 86,699.51 92,777.18 455,647.04 720.00 4,937.53        8,238,720.40
Expenditures - year to date (4,899,095.40) (1,837,317.16)    (1,137.77) 0.00 (92,777.18) (1,156,678.20) (92,777.18) (571,140.13) (1,672.08) (7,000.00)       (8,659,595.10)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 5,636,180.55 (251,985.74)       1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 348,786.11 0.00 (275,735.08) 247.50 529,984.68 6,709,262.30

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,650,828.70 (251,985.74)       1,619.46 47,774.00 672,390.82 458,201.81 0.00 666,874.15 247.50 529,984.68 7,775,935.38

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

December 31, 2024



12/31/2024 % OF YEAR COMPLETE 50%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             109.06% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 4,113,000.00 2,502,308.16 2,608,987.57 (106,679.41)        60.84% 14,942.71 33,419.21 223.65%
State revenues 5,447,605.00 2,655,041.88 2,596,789.26 58,252.62           48.74% 716,476.00 410,884.82 57.35%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 27,108.01 37,970.10 (10,862.09)          64.54% 1,513,806.49 1,088,906.32 71.93%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 55,905.74 123,949.77 (68,044.03)          52.35% 37,326.00 10,365.00 27.77%

Total revenues 9,709,401.03 5,240,363.79 5,367,696.70 (127,332.91) 53.97% 2,282,551.20 1,543,575.35 67.63%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,890,192.45 2,061,194.79 1,750,849.08 310,345.71         42.15% 1,369,309.64 988,539.92 72.19%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 134,341.08 135,155.64 (814.56)               33.21% 59,262.04 88,601.94 149.51%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 77,725.62 104,205.50 (26,479.88)          29.43% 580,736.49 533,477.32 91.86%
District admin. support 433,026.34 268,583.94 238,996.71 29,587.23           62.02% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 350,542.64 315,918.07 34,624.57           41.92% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 188,930.15 195,771.58 (6,841.43)            48.05% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 1,486,168.54 1,105,062.03 381,106.51         61.08% 20,000.00 41,510.00 207.55%
Student transportation 823,371.44 261,453.64 314,051.24 (52,597.60)          31.75% 18,000.00 1,897.64 10.54%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 206,476.00 163,025.86 78.96%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 70,155.00 16,920.00 53,235.00           187.95% 28,767.03 20,264.48 70.44%

Total expenditures 10,515,258.66 4,899,095.40 4,176,929.85 722,165.55 46.59% 2,282,551.20 1,837,317.16 80.49%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (805,857.63) 341,268.39 1,190,766.85 (849,498.46) 0.00 (293,741.81)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,527,062.47 3,976,180.55 4,821,496.84 (845,316.29) 41,756.07 (251,985.74)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,187,062.47 5,636,180.55 6,481,496.84 (845,316.29)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 50%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 1,058.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,058.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 1,137.77 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,137.77 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (79.77)

Ending fund balance 0.00 1,619.46

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 50%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 394,970.00 94.79%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 765,168.00 66.13%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 672,390.82

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 672,390.82

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 50%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 30,909.51 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 55,790.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total receipts 0.00 86,699.51 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,156,678.20 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,156,678.20 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,069,978.69) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 348,786.11 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 50%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 26,628.50 66.57%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 429,018.54 45.79%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 455,647.04 46.32%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 535,498.87 36.99%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 35,641.26 45.68%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 571,140.13 37.43%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (115,493.09)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (275,735.08)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 50.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 13,785.00 937.53 6.80%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 4,000.00 25.00%

Total revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 29,785.00 4,937.53 16.58%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 1,672.08 27.65% 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 1,672.08 27.65% 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (952.08) (8,955.00) (2,062.47)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 247.50 508,092.15 514,984.68

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

December 31, 2024
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 SEPT 24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   1,995.75 2,902.05 2,184.80 2,210.92 1,757.21 -  

963.78 82.20 725.42 1,771.40
1,136.19 35,835.92 49,793.79 36,102.50 43,166.78 37,103.21 -   -   -   -   -   -   203,138.39
1,158.04 968.65 778.19 737.18 589.39 644.41 -   -   -   -   -   -  
2,294.23 38,800.32 53,474.03 39,988.26 46,049.29 40,230.25 -   -   -   -   -   -   220,836.38

2,595.08 15,005.36 26,781.93 23,273.67 19,049.01 25,718.35 -   -   -   -   -   -   112,423.40
1,918.52 1,821.23 3,272.11 1,761.19 2,220.92 2,429.36 -   -   -   -   -   -   13,423.33
2,284.04 13,544.44 12,649.26 13,068.70 13,077.81 12,574.46 -   -   -   -   -   -   67,198.71

490.36 3,784.21 3,524.93 3,674.03 3,564.72 3,467.38 -   -   -   -   -   -   18,505.63
-   3,770.00 27,525.00 -   -   8,675.00 -   -   -   -   -   -   39,970.00

305.00 2,002.17 1,916.88 3,387.81 1,120.54 1,783.88 -   -   -   -   -   -   10,516.28
7,593.00 39,927.41 75,670.11 45,165.40 39,033.00 54,648.43 -   -   -   -   -   -   $ 262,037.35

(5,298.77) (1,127.09) (22,196.08) (5,177.14) 7,016.29 (14,418.18) -   -   -   -   -   -   (41,200.97)

2,973.21 5,450.75 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 -   -   -   -   -   -   $ 29,717.78

(8,271.98) (6,577.84) (27,499.21) (10,542.52) 1,701.52 (19,728.72) -   -   -   -   -   -   (70,918.75)

0 -   -   -   0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 490 490 488 480 474 0 0 0    
0 392 85% 392 85% 391 86% 380 374 0 0 0   
0 249 44% 299 51% 284 51% 287 272 0 0 0   

  
$ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50 $ 20,935.35 -   $ 21,701.71 $ 22,560.52 $ -   $ -   $0.00     $ -  

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 5% 5% 5% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 2% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

50% 93% 90% 94% 92% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
50% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

34% 35% 52% 49% 47% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
25% 4% 4% 6% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
30% 17% 29% 34% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
6% 5% 8% 9% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 36% 0% 0% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 3% 8% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

85% 80% 80% 43% 78% 80%
50% 48% 49% 27% 42% 40%

Use
0%
0%
5%
0%

92%

38%
5%

34%
9%
9%
5%

76%
56%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)

Meals Per Labor Hour:
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance
   Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory

11,050.73

4,875.86



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 453.35 1,245.48 861.08 1,828.47 1,437.64 -  
Commodities 1,177.54 514.30 -   1,691.84
Federal Reimbursement 5,184.27 36,587.78 52,701.22 39,999.87 46,861.62 41,082.15 -   -   -   -   -   -   222,416.91
Other 1,158.04 968.65 778.20 737.19 589.40 644.41 -   -   -   -   -   -  
Total Revenue 6,342.31 38,009.78 54,724.90 42,775.68 49,793.79 43,164.20 -   -   -   -   -   -   234,810.66

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 7,393.50 6,953.64 23,567.72 20,879.84 26,851.52 23,257.08 -   -   -   -   -   -   108,903.30
Supplies etc 2,084.02 1,960.11 1,992.21 1,751.08 1,315.33 1,408.98 -   -   -   -   -   -   10,511.73
Wages 3,310.89 12,958.69 12,640.85 12,677.49 12,331.28 12,822.40 -   -   -   -   -   -   66,741.60
Benefits 778.43 3,668.15 3,526.18 3,601.70 3,494.71 3,557.99 -   -   -   -   -   -   18,627.16
Equipment 31,693.00 -   -   5,025.00 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   36,718.00
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,355.00 2,002.17 885.70 949.44 189.22 1,783.88 -   -   -   -   -   -   8,165.41
Total Expenditures 47,614.84 27,542.76 42,612.66 44,884.55 44,182.06 42,830.33 -   -   -   -   -   -   249,667.20

School Profit (loss) (41,272.53) 10,467.02 12,112.24 (2,108.87) 5,611.73 333.87 -   -   -   -   -   -   (14,856.54)

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.22 5,450.76 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 -   -   -   -   -   -   29,717.80

Food Service Profit (loss) (44,245.75) 5,016.26 6,809.11 (7,474.25) 296.96 (4,976.67) -   -   -   -   -   -   (44,574.34)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514 512 500 501 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 405 393 56% 395 0 0 0
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 280 289 76% 271 0 0 0   

0
Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34 $20,208.76 $16,255.53 $16,007.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 2% 2% 4% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

82% 96% 96% 94% 94% 95% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
18% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

16% 25% 55% 47% 61% 54% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 7% 5% 4% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
7% 47% 30% 28% 28% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
2% 13% 8% 8% 8% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

67% 0% 0% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 2% 2% 0% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

83% 91% 91% 95% 92% 93% 49% 92% 89%
65% 75% 73% 73% 73% 72% 39% 72% 69%

5,826.02

4,875.89
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                                    DATE:   01/09/2025    WARRANT:   012125    AMOUNT:  $ 878,978.18

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 57652                 DD   12/10/2024             687.24              25617 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57778           33077 DD   12/12/2024          11,233.68              25618 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57779           33065 DD   12/12/2024           5,823.04              25619 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57780           33050 DD   12/12/2024          11,524.00              25620 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 57844                 DD   12/18/2024          13,158.91              25621 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57860           33082 DD   12/19/2024           6,077.61              25622 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57861           33110 DD   12/19/2024           5,023.38              25623 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57862                 DD   12/19/2024           1,850.39              25624 ELECTRIC STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57891                 DD   12/26/2024              62.37              25625 ELECTRIC STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57892                 DD   12/26/2024           5,687.20              25626 ELECTRIC STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 57893                 DD   12/26/2024           1,044.22              25627 NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 57894                 DD   12/30/2024             205.47              25628 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57916                 DD   01/02/2025           1,100.00              25629 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 57966                 DD   01/05/2025           7,726.64              25630 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 57967                 DD   01/06/2025          13,523.31              25631 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 57970                 DD   01/08/2025           1,745.48              25632 NAT GAS STMT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57654           32828 INV  12/10/2024              58.93              82352 27IN SCREWDRIVERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57655          257089 INV  12/10/2024             176.98              82352 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57657          257134 INV  12/10/2024             101.05              82352 SPED CLASSROOM SUPPLIES (P
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57658                 INV  12/10/2024              56.98              82352 FRYSC SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57659           32855 INV  12/10/2024             151.93              82352 2 BOOKCASES, MEDIA CABINET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57662           32846 INV  12/10/2024             767.99              82352 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57663                 INV  12/10/2024             297.54              82352 BAND COSTUMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57665           32853 INV  12/10/2024             419.00              82352 K. DAVIS CONF TABLE CHAIRS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57666           32809 INV  12/10/2024             503.96              82352 TOOL BOXES/TOOLS FOR EACH
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57667           32886 INV  12/10/2024              93.50              82352 BADGE HOLDERS FOR CENTEGIX
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57668           32968 INV  12/10/2024             169.45              82352 PICTURE FRAMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57669           33037 INV  12/10/2024           1,251.67              82352 AMBASSADOR CHRISTMAS EVENT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57670          310452 INV  12/10/2024              89.94              82352 INK M148DW  3 FLAVOR 150 C
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57671           32920 INV  12/10/2024             114.45              82352 LITERACY BOOKS 6-8GR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57672           32960 INV  12/10/2024             633.89              82352 R.GUTHRIE SUPPLIES FOR EQU
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57673           32963 INV  12/10/2024             588.51              82352 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57675          257145 INV  12/10/2024             115.12              82352 SES SCHOOL COUNSELOR OFFIC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57676          501544 INV  12/10/2024              58.99              82352 ROLLING UTILITY CART
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57677           32914 INV  12/10/2024             148.71              82352 PERSONALIZED STAMP, MAGNET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57678          257149 INV  12/10/2024              68.11              82352 FRONT OFFICE VISITOR LABEL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57656          257140 INV  12/10/2024              31.06              82353 BLUE AND PINK SENSORY CHEW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57660          257136 INV  12/10/2024              21.92              82353 PAPER SORTER PURCHASED FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57661          257139 INV  12/10/2024              31.45              82353 4X2 FLUORESCENT LIGHT COVE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57664          257132 INV  12/10/2024               5.98              82353 USB NUMERIC KEYPAD PURCHAS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57674           32967 INV  12/10/2024              26.37              82353 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57614                 INV  12/06/2024             661.59              82354 D. PERRY MARRIOTT LEXINTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57615                 INV  12/06/2024             372.75              82354 FINGERPRINTING 10/22-11/07
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57617                 INV  12/06/2024              83.92              82354 SAM'S CLUB PURCHASE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57618           32586 INV  12/06/2024             250.01              82354 FLIGHT CHANGE K. ESTES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57619           32586 INV  12/06/2024           1,015.42              82354
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57620          257161 INV  12/06/2024             247.20              82354 1 HOTEL ROOM, 2 NIGHTS FOR

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30ZzuaeFbx2UMd6P5S44Crk9fdjl3o9nQ0CU985lSa64qqITiMHvihTpgh%2BKva9S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2aCHqXpovX2xPei3p14TuvDYaTVkxNOHf%2B02nMy3kYre7tZpFYb815z6ttcABIY2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jdvkmQsZkiE9I2XAmqjm183iYlvOBqjcX670Rh3dWVqHx0AaaWdhSPr8oB05I529
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvkK9f4WwZRvMkwn8YwezeS%2FEJLaN01RxMKArDU7Sy8kNz9ZWqeEX5%2FpFtdcI9qe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=koAHTV5lS5LXz%2F5Rfp5UqJ2lX044TINqJLa1vL0BdjAKWfsbyu4ia3J94x6EjrVu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2F%2FayICxBi4iCx9WPn9q%2FQ%2BMrykUUsSQzDWnwsn6j9PscMrqbT6GpYkCIPr9phrx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9cFCv2llIXTkEu31uVIrEf1fAmv07AtvME5QxPUvVF%2BW20E59j8V7fSydKzizz%2F%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlPUgqDQcQbsMXhIBlFZKeJhqOcnRKQTgaJsWgtKRcJ%2By%2BE9nK5A8w4RTCBBsNyz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMC%2Fca1Bm8TG4IVuRm2Rg2O4Bo5Us0qisv4BkqBIBFMCO9%2BsCanfe7GEdEx5MSpv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xU9Iez%2BAXuwT6hpvKIGd4hid2SMcPA2FmwRu0YBN6X6rPdiXan5lg1MdKQSAkRPC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmJIwEzaTIrCUXqAdWqKwNP10Kb8gPywnU%2FyZXwFxA2f7ojRhpBQPGh72oDcLla6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AaFMJJ8nNlxlgUQVOpqLfvdVNIydWi4Y9%2FKIme2sep0fbyzSp58QXPTpKsmWfrHA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3aGoPclw8p7t3m8z7yCAQT%2FtifXc82uBgaVx75%2BfZuOJDXutG%2FrcHvOfwf3rGRNc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ldd0KGu5AOgoPevE65YK%2Fkde9yTZ1SFAsrIen9HPZtLVWMAISIk8sYlSqsP1L0pD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zASyMjIMq9sfKIZdEZAcsAssWzgUzhcf4DxW3hlMLN7AhLoetJAOnOy%2BZcWghyQD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66fi1yxQnOlqOml%2BJ3FdF0jOU2a0pEnyeHHwsKzfTK24mGFylfkgcR4ZRXbhUDuO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbKmqnFWWV%2Fyt%2FFAA9yzm5Vos3pPxzxKQoDCoovS%2FisNJmpz9Yisn28dZ9F7c0Ql
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rhZyyYWPD2WGV%2FjVQ8%2B25CjVAyTJ8JSsI3AuMEqRGIgRTymujTOjoDz7AuIa5gzC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2BrDFi%2F9gIJ6tbaFo65iD7v%2BIpyC4XC2OVS4ugecefty1BuK5TJOsSnkvkDur8Ci
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tK%2FGEt2j0%2BnZB5l%2FdA299fRh6PBzUDMypINtYzzoyjicXQXZq0ci3%2F7xnawpbdRQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smjwMvEUz057GBr5W8inKVAa3NkFZMufgITo%2F8w7QDsbyHgXgWK1sOBFTRH%2ByUS7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=by0mdTpv2tH3wPZyTNK1h5vq%2By68JSh1G9jJhgXpUvTtsMT8lJnOedw573Hww6%2FL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eFZtyqTsW%2FciX5kkZP1jLpwkybqs65lQSukJWZzQLbrenQSreMw61PPSkFuLjrWg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0vCtr5fH6vvVzTPVF6fujlmnVM0XTK73fKkGSpx1Mxs%2FSezg9fRtKOu%2FE%2FD9GwD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J8hps2MnNFMJWH%2FIxfh3iJugZpoHCKY6TnelGEfzbwMhiTiw8RFtX0nXsXmqIH1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4XmmDmXJpW0zu0coaX0N%2F4FDVwQvTDDxga%2BPYbOeuNj7NubMOcAz3JgJDbuXv%2BO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WmJd5idWrkM12LfQ20a14C94bqUAB5%2BQPGM1iL9DOC9tkwBso8RpRh2VE21SkLPW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2BdyL40jv9oiEimONjKVo2uo4R2uYWBaBV64uivm7CacTdyLkpojVvth4slU3voU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04Z1G5V6sGc3gFFYf07ypB083xmljG%2BxKNmWB2ZHr1xDMwsBrvdmtFGLG4f6z3vW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zr1GeHieK4AbLm12ECrAHdvY1jf%2FWG%2BGdsxjpj7EyMsECrceckzt3%2BhMkHYGBqPM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDGxbqM0sjiUdQD5w7q9fmDdHVyexvKEkhQwRJ20rgfMqeRBvqbWwTlyI7xMt86H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UP4AvZV%2BOXWIenpVygChRuPqTBLCjwPbBhB1IE6%2B%2B2CK%2FlqhYMOeqEIerjGyb2JN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FCSefRsCEQv6xVZo7JMnewdevs9XwZqc4rqzaeusmZUu604rs0dwaiwknm7aFnj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=An7vSG5%2F46j9VltVGhVHQPlDFdd3OdyS68V6o0ApCJRAcPLxpp4kL29uRBCQCDaS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Dzij%2F0FQHZapmdbUX%2BO2ZkbCsLpAhq9NvUxumLWzLgjiMtvrAIsJ0UObCGyKb5N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xgiqckh7CDb9tdn7lcyN%2BjmjZLcQ5xXN%2FwPuteiQY%2FuHk6Yn66TtlatWfo5I6QKO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AoBry1AnVeahUR5DbJkFxjXfJqjZAhz1hLVX3oU4WSc%2BcSBfu9UZDWRi%2BCUJROjY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hlyoBNI7XjGrZ1DhfNP27e8312eolAvZtVU37lOw%2Fp94RNurTR4Gy08k4lkoSg0G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oBa0ldybl1nPODz%2F6treI6qcm5XIxogEij3lDK0Fm6k7oXj9BbttD8AKn5QPUJdZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HW3vC92IoANVdI8XtZgmF4%2BA3%2BfxODzwEIX1OkeeL%2Bw3on787CsyhWDh9awfLAxc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ApKmvsCfJLWBsWddxbJzcy5%2FFVC20JhQe%2FwtoQa565wQjkO7DnEj7FFSaCHLDOXC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rbqm1uw6RMBzMD9USwkehr%2F%2BueFbvo0tofoWpMnzxh3HTGMb%2FiEAec0pCQDOlmaH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jtJcH5lNJ5kUacoOHt0U95ZNIKtAalkNdQYUGN9sqxfCzi7vMIxjrAV6oy%2FgroO9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J8bazQc1mVtis10GfuuDs7YpFJC3HNDa%2BBzRKRBG4%2FfcqFcMC%2FVxxd8teBo6vC0%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kD6SSXP%2F2Ddd%2F1rkMAR0e4OV%2BoHodhaeEHvNWc4yONGls5hKgk%2FDlXj%2Fkb2fODL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEkiEMO51sKOjK%2Btd7vNnWZRvI19YxmY5uD3F8c8kS0bTZxdtaEtOTAPsrP8qCr3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Unf6CkuAN14RwV5GxdZGn7w621CtyjcyPyJLnPIAWBpIJWIMlREeSSepY56p0qc6
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 57621          257163 INV  12/06/2024             182.00              82354 4 INCH SUBS PURCHASED TO S
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57622           32852 INV  12/06/2024             375.20              82354 P.NUGENT GALT HOUSE FALL I
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57624          257038 INV  12/06/2024             700.93              82354 1 HOTEL ROOM/3 NIGHTS @ GA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57627          257045 INV  12/06/2024             171.50              82354 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR STUDEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57630                 INV  12/06/2024              97.29              82354 HANCOCK CO MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57631           32845 INV  12/06/2024             494.00              82354 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES/FOOD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57633           32845 INV  12/06/2024           1,043.14              82354 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES/FOOD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57636          257168 INV  12/06/2024              99.98              82354 SUBWAY TRAY LUNCH FOR NOVE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57644          257176 INV  12/06/2024             303.20              82354 BLIZZARDS PURCHASED FOR SE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57645           32998 INV  12/06/2024             265.00              82354 STUDER MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57648           32953 INV  12/06/2024              81.00              82354 CE ADVISORY MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57649                 INV  12/06/2024             192.32              82354 R. CORNELIUS HAMPTON INN 1
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57679          310483 INV  12/06/2024             162.39              82354 PIZZA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57680                 INV  12/06/2024              95.81              82354 BASKETBALL CONCESSIONS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57623           32852 INV  12/06/2024               7.00              82355 P.NUGENT GALT HOUSE FALL I
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57626          257045 INV  12/06/2024              68.95              82355 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR STUDEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57628          257045 INV  12/06/2024              59.96              82355 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR STUDEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57629          257045 INV  12/06/2024              36.95              82355 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR STUDEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57632           32845 INV  12/06/2024              27.90              82355 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES/FOOD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57634           32958 INV  12/06/2024              10.00              82355 B. ROBINSON NOTARY RENEAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57635                 INV  12/06/2024              22.60              82355 POSTAGE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57638           32594 INV  12/06/2024              10.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57639           32594 INV  12/06/2024              10.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57640           32594 INV  12/06/2024              20.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57641           32594 INV  12/06/2024              20.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57642           32594 INV  12/06/2024              10.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57643           32594 INV  12/06/2024              10.00              82355 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57646           32965 INV  12/06/2024              24.23              82355 LUNCH FOR INSTRUCTIONAL PD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57650                 INV  12/06/2024              11.78              82355 R. CORNELIUS MEAL JOB FAIR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57651                 INV  12/06/2024              34.93              82355 R. CORNELIUS MEAL JOB FAIR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57653           33018 INV  12/06/2024             572.76              82356 2 ROOMS MGRS. CONF. OWENSB
   8285 ADT             00001 57681           32934 INV  12/11/2024             596.00              82414 RIA- INTERCOM REPAIR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57683                 INV  12/11/2024             175.87              82415 INVOICE FOR MEMBERSHIP SES
   8655 AOC             00000 57699           33066 INV  12/11/2024             500.00              82416 AOC BACKGROUND CHECKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57685          501529 INV  12/11/2024           3,030.11              82417 DESK BOOKCASE 2 CHAIR FOR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57686           33002 INV  12/11/2024              68.64              82417 PENS
   4088 BOULDIN, SHERRY 00000 57694                 INV  12/11/2024           1,426.32              82418 LIBRARY CONSULT 10/28- 11/
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 57688          310397 INV  12/11/2024             315.00              82419 MILAGE TO FALL INSTITUTE M
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 57776           32935 INV  12/11/2024           2,562.33              82420 REPAIR RUPTURED EXPANSION
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57689           32938 INV  12/11/2024             461.65              82421 REPAIR HVAC R21C
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57781           32961 INV  12/12/2024              81.24              82421 INSIDE FREEZER DOOR AT SES
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 57690          257180 INV  12/11/2024             339.96              82422 TWIN BED FRAMES, BOX SPRIN
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 57691          257180 INV  12/11/2024             339.96              82422 TWIN BED FRAMES, BOX SPRIN
   7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 57723                 INV  12/11/2024             153.47              82423 REIMB MILEAGE JULY- NOV
   8760 DENISE DOSSETT  00000 57693                 INV  12/11/2024             271.24              82424 REIMB MILEAGE & MEALS MADI
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57727           32563 INV  12/11/2024              47.99              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57730           32563 INV  12/11/2024              80.79              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57732           32563 INV  12/11/2024             176.02              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57733           32563 INV  12/11/2024              46.72              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0e8byIjaJ2Fx92FXkNGGD4sJ6IRufOEkGGrsbmMdqPppKZYD0QW4V5QCkpbJoMi%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y8h6uCfJwf1WPp7HY9MwNnjh54Wvz2uLJN%2BtUZaOXLxr3zcUd%2BRFNlabTSKIUXLX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NE26L2rBl5Z4d76LVOM6Sg3VGSvvtGeD49as7zRikWqfpX41XbZf1uhSNGPe6SBR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTuhZxNZ4U62NjmKR3N92DhUoJop4QAyVYIu2i7ADS%2FtCQ6qz3vCFEPMHmJQUUc0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CRSHCMNv3YZ4RxJ4T4N%2F6w0Ef9%2FoWPKAfRmCuxYBQK1A%2BENDwgY1zY8XVNQMT%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OrQ5sQ2asxUNByx4FdNUUecUZ4gbA2kWv9OgmZtDKUsuHf5aV0Zt7WVewR4kTmpX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=14fzbzp4LLHOfEht%2FOqmV60RC8DXlYJmN%2B95GlWo9yh3vDK7EIOOjDsF72L9h3kI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CekhjH7dVBFik5b65dPK9btr8Ix%2Fam381HGVkebAu5CHb1Kzk%2BPLRu43i9Vqhgs7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xt%2FEFoU7uoqw8cMIK6%2F6XEcQK8U1jM02tFzma70cRz3ZO29pQGOTpQtCLhjiim2W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ed1QJkU25kJtWcmqwn6QpY5nRJr%2FJ4h3x7yvLOCGtIiCQaezbCwFhvgRbF%2BOCeu6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzIAiVcQn%2FHgkaTvjsoegDbs4OGz8JqLDv2dXA3ktaqB7EN6cCvI%2FY34p9QhwERD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FoWYBjO5aJuvXXrvpKo3WWdN4rnSLt9%2B%2F7CO%2B3HxalF%2FHWhkAzRa9GvwC5KMlfv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bd64a7wRwGDa%2FU%2F3iRlED0dSM4KkAhtEtjhyYJQGJQ8o6Lste6HbB%2BD0wu3ndX8k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GdPzKZM7NX%2F9R0T%2F9tZakl0JhNcJPlaGCbF7QUWnTPwog1GGTXvLDV6NR5Qjf5Qo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SHi6GiGskPmv6mM3UG5EoIiFv2nVOZD5QUw%2FL1eoTuJwuz3yBNBJ4ztSuMqLrg2K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1eVC3uxg6jh%2F%2B6uEPpsBq%2BWNNiqSyeqE%2B4rTxV7YOq0Wteirxv8UbmmnjQTAFKV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MfE60ZGqHlXeqQtzDu8%2BB7iywEVJdYY4rF8V25HHkepTLRotEYHreIl684V5ojhc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jksxCWhmafvydBagRi%2Bjn9Op3vnL6Y%2FUA1YwmWBLmqJgxKbVS71FEGQ52%2BKckhPd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDMxVSANcP9UTRT9dusJlvqLAVNRghjlZJ%2BL%2BLTpjHiznpCj3%2BqgqzViqvWjDtqF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rdZUnbRugqya%2BsJh7wWz3%2B4xtDICRGJ1pMG5YDl%2FFvPSxrnDZx8Zhi58jMHsR2lY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MpsbIpNIfuC6SOWjhYxk%2FkfTXIQR3Vvb%2BXplEXC5gf7CNwhAGhQKWkbLmPWjsQqI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paUiHWYYsi34%2B26FIS1KPXKFlVezaRStlibgEul%2BNnZ2fCId1V%2BA2MYDXkYc0TSh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbwAE%2FmRLJr0WavUPyOvLZQ5uiiC6ntsm5TaXXqI2YsSJm%2BGUAv0Bt7AyyjSGoqq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATyC79bf8no94nr6r2PqxZFSU0J1JxkyfjWrJsrggOu%2B%2BDCO8EoCR35iBB2ZHB0i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86WyHWopKyTzmzOPQertjxsW81SRUe2qWmPrnWk8j%2BGYgHOLp2o2ImxBy0XvYynh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHj%2BkasgOGbLbA4eT5NuuqBjmNZOw%2FsWaamhKp71tKw2xczxglI%2BfSY6Csv0B%2Bjt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWtX8Nl2R7xpMpnZ%2FPwuyUvz6MCuD0ckR9Sb0lkvRST7512leeoQmuqin3jFDCBM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99O%2Bi1cdL5ShsHB5kfog4iRolt4sKhRw6%2B0756DKUvPI16n4PUDWLA3TWDkNEfzQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nw9Hn%2FN56yu1dbxbAc%2BJHy%2BPSZ0WZ1wPA3Wvfp9jZLHmxL7pRuFhkARDOC9izUy6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1GT2k971Jwi2HH8E%2BL%2B8vJUElugc7ZWNkRS0RS9rqtCVKgORXIoXmE7Tg5x95zv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAORobOxky8Qi7q36Dt8Ghin8mrgx8RKin1Ud0TvU8PpQMIIta4j%2BI%2BTfbLjTqic
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RFkFpSF6PfgMRA8nD6j7GjTIAVJ3ZbY43awuwVutQ%2FhO4nAPh9blHGUShq%2Fd02sg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PND8VBFR1msb9I3CPe6HcxmT3g3ePBJWJR7YsOFINBWj8LklIqALEErzZgURey8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lt%2BClOTg3KEls5QcSjieWrU7w8O9gXnQLad2tBeeMWHQ7FevPf8rlohqKTM0%2BWJh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8saJEAoE%2B49hwdGV8HTG8j7H70JLc6NX0S%2BXSe9KChNWIfcP5bSBb71lSUu8NuaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8cLlCSCly7CmV8M7XAsWAHgNc%2BvNROmBJqVjCLK7bJTKidQPkcX6DYBeq96HRR%2Fn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hXhD2Np0UuwAj7SsRpQ66UpAoaZbfIxDDokzDxvwsCVgNIjEw4qzyPiclAoYsIMx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7gFZG3xhQ1dQTSEviCFcnjxWJW5An0QIBkc7twFkA9ZCzdy15hZCjePs%2BxPXfPBH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kU9igqGZowdmE%2BGkHGnKwJSyTVpjRxWRzUsb503dt2ja87sHKyTWf9n6D86%2FZkgs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwMl%2Be%2FqyRG%2BOCWzcu4H8kr3TdXsuXmjeD8VFWWfu7YWjLzrxuNwjICzMJRLSqRh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WqZyb0c9%2Bar9XCu1N89r8y80WVgoBKbR32hKg7Avoq9%2Bu%2F9mKgcLZNjIurllIPid
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eDvCOB1z1BPUqNElnt1pNsobK%2Bv33kTCOjTuJpK8%2Flucw0JfNXTn6V71jWavJ4dE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQoa3ctykznBOmbj%2B7AjK8XrdJ6cls8yLe02MFiAVLZChkKmnVxDe%2Bi2QN5QyX%2FZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xi8vkdmmXNw8uBuKFxPHCGUNrjPATpP42azDUlcb39URL5BAopHQgwyELFMTu6IR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KvVVhs%2FSG59GXi2Z2EjP5SgBfyzAfkMoiQSNGheZXmPSrNX2D%2FxFvLwH8GTIYeTX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5QnW5oFM3QehJv1eBA3njvj95T9rfYgzqw9qURhU8iuXE3Rsxpo%2B%2F9H56ZoZWoV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFIWlzQIGcX%2FHv2kF%2FTAe7QHVxMs%2FcmY4vdA%2FTBZ5z%2F%2FyQlTa30EFopjYq2kyqYf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nEVUhWFgZp6kdF8m0qs3xAK9P49P%2BbWgXtCyTVokHDKB1jO9LxY2ZWg4S773YAIQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbbE7f%2F4x1cazgQkhWl1FRBApgURuR76w%2BvhskhbBvRhoB3W8rIn%2F26Wh3inleBd
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57734           32563 INV  12/11/2024              47.90              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57735           32563 INV  12/11/2024              50.66              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57738           32563 INV  12/11/2024              80.23              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57739           32563 INV  12/11/2024              63.69              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57741           32563 INV  12/11/2024              61.60              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57742           32563 INV  12/11/2024             377.99              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57744           32563 INV  12/11/2024             111.66              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57747           32563 INV  12/11/2024              58.07              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57748           32563 INV  12/11/2024             116.16              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57749           32563 INV  12/11/2024              51.40              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57751           32563 INV  12/11/2024              81.17              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57755           32563 INV  12/11/2024              53.98              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57761           32563 INV  12/11/2024             101.66              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57764           32563 INV  12/11/2024             278.98              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57767           32563 INV  12/11/2024              51.47              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57769           32563 INV  12/11/2024             184.40              82425 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57728           32563 INV  12/11/2024              40.36              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57729           32563 INV  12/11/2024              20.65              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57731           32563 INV  12/11/2024              44.99              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57737           32563 INV  12/11/2024               7.82              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57740           32563 INV  12/11/2024              22.44              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57743           32563 INV  12/11/2024               6.29              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57745           32563 INV  12/11/2024              39.54              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57746           32563 INV  12/11/2024              12.55              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57750           32563 INV  12/11/2024              17.09              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57752           32563 INV  12/11/2024              15.28              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57753           32563 INV  12/11/2024               8.09              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57754           32563 INV  12/11/2024              32.39              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57756           32563 INV  12/11/2024              44.51              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57758           32563 INV  12/11/2024              32.44              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57759           32563 INV  12/11/2024              20.69              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57760           32563 INV  12/11/2024              42.97              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57762           32563 INV  12/11/2024              32.60              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57765           32563 INV  12/11/2024              18.88              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57766           32563 INV  12/11/2024              23.37              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57768           32563 INV  12/11/2024              16.18              82426 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57736           32563 INV  12/11/2024               5.12              82427 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57757           32563 INV  12/11/2024                .73              82427 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57763           32563 INV  12/11/2024               4.03              82427 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 57695           32628 INV  12/11/2024             920.88              82428 RESTROOMS SUPPLIES
   8751 INDUSTRIAL ELEC 00000 57696                 INV  12/11/2024             500.00              82429 ATHLETIC FACILITY FAN PROJ
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 57697                 INV  12/11/2024             188.08              82430 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   5185 JUNIOR LIBRARY  00000 57698           32782 INV  12/11/2024           5,351.15              82431 RHS- LIBRARY COLLECTION
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 57700                 INV  12/11/2024              82.95              82432 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRET
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 57692                 INV  12/11/2024              37.84              82433 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 57770           32937 INV  12/11/2024           3,600.00              82434 SES TREE REMOVAL
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 57701                 INV  12/11/2024             375.00              82435 SES PEST SERV
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57702           32940 INV  12/11/2024           3,399.98              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57703           32940 INV  12/11/2024             170.00              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l%2F2ep%2BGTpKNoeZgvd0VXxS1JfWrctPQA0XFTRC%2ByLjWmL3voNbIElaDRqbUG63yj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDH%2FdKEkBU8jy0h5z4WeLCYY3iShqCl6rLAnqSuKsRd%2FetUDQDPx1RS0KNZk9ds%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pvDEAwb3%2FUihg92rmt64xDOs2kl3RbEccgyMHVDTqCLS7wl%2BFbumAI%2FG8EaexC15
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rluUFtcAb30w3DIq5sKC11FZ5cxQMApx8rkYgQtM3zQ1RMv9HaQp8RbzmXBjlLMO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LRJ1lZFOwyZQYhxZGvOn98qG4lbEmw1qfwLbx9T6nyn9PTcSKQPSfP7kgfZ9h01
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bg1jtGDv5Ujq%2BdvXMDUBLFnYLZhFbRFTYSixMfT89cdMMyzLi6BJ4Bjs2k2N8VbI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PEl981zoBHVrdVJMWIEwM6zIuGUrrGTRmHZBCkUI5K1r9wInYwGk4hxG4aXbBClJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQFmZ78RRp8bDIEmZ3fybX%2FELM%2B7vnENdJ7CvZmAd2UW5boT6pm5alGMv6yOcON%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6qnCkX4Yg5cf7HUe%2Bt7BuO5qUZLA1VPgmvjng3XRtH3ssEtmCetGV7jVRZQeaGL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aa0571aM4bUe8LJSyxHoIdue3fc8fa99VOuFjdCm586t8PJYNfIenkVMdBvhrMqG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=31KF1kZ31XKSzYukGeR3R7tLrRhGnxVLYr6vEovUBNoGutn0GIyd5gsYGGV6qf%2B4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7Fvx3ZNPXECfCBFY5b%2B%2BCorYNhpstDLUWBGJkqXBURQFrDC45uIWJq6uA9dukdS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nj%2BChHlWVBrd6MC9DmPpSLYsAvsnhY6Dx3qMa2fJzdEu5syJNrnyJC5KikiSuiMz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qq9MKVvnZDqfwj63yRiDqebplO2mXcHKyzyisvm5%2BRFsVSuBfb9lBb4Ef281tybO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJfDinhXnENNYTsvc7iVoTXpNAN0ysjrVz04%2FLGNeMr4w%2FCakiI8MsOR7GHIvaAE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CZJrnAtnb1q0c%2BEeRcfY13gB9%2B33LHDMQIYalLuG0m9152NF6hH53QAvQnABgvip
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=roA9owwOEiC3Mq0DXH4fbEgVKf6D4zmaJuT1CTAUt%2FEIEGUp1EdIrzcAsndMahQ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8MC6DRTFGUus0Z4NHcCToMjO3REOPtPkpx6xiXU25BUokFWLtbn28tcSIB%2FjRVOl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3JbPkXpMIFThG3gK9EcRcpQgLobbQHorKVqr8iQTH%2Fe3XNptqeVLDb%2FI67SHEeX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UAws3ZYKejnbvNtzLPRp88Wp8QuFQJC8ubPUw9DNBIXM%2BixDtOy1o2Tnbw%2FJ%2B%2BtA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rp7qw%2FNIclel2fN6G3ymj1vDd0DK0fcXQ7ZraGmeWaJxoZiKDLkkb%2BciOkF5QS0j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fi%2F5NehbfSU2nEWNBCL11%2BHK6DyfToY%2B9ge%2F3QMSMSaVC87Ai5HJ%2BdkQXStg8GQ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jTEGm4mPaU0iCne8c5kdTGyoujRd6gZKV%2FbBqi1RaFpm%2Bhh2ku%2BtWsoMlFYK632
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wteou%2FE3rAi%2BwTER2r6XkrzFshYMsBC8MT7PtddDEvNyyL9YHm77AbKtBdAAqhFh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQV8b7%2Blq15dsh8jVpHZMhad%2BgYM8Qe1pL3rGehRfOayp%2B58Cj528JJqPD%2FQ0yiW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hHGNN8oN9rzfivXYW9Vv09ROzuvaqsfnUqtgU%2FmeCaJ%2BzLxEjZR%2B49OR3dxAr6i1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b12wWGzsaC3reQhoNr3LClHA4PVUZoHslwiuWvuJ5OlFPLaOxHWVe7ZMWUHd6KEm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL92EtT0xi1BhDmzEyfBMKGov3EC%2BMbeVKJy6QNiIeTjbHdN1CN5AkabN%2BOi0b1H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QqtFat99jWl9ga%2F88nSDqkWeTja7xIL4WAvVucB0RmXFrXoak793zZ0iW%2F%2FFouXg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ksgp8r5t04dyqUCi2oX8waR2vjPeejs9E0MCvbCLpOUSOhKuniI49NSqfeF%2FduJu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2F%2BQBG6t9pmDY9Xne1X7HyNNyDGqqL3RHLWJhLgmnSnpD8ZaFHSHe2DTFqUUcOUj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LMIPa2%2BtlTOjzG90xYB92KUJnpzJmHX9m2pFPHqqtQf36rIJQpewvI%2Bu2MuMU%2F8Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m87FF9t9nEvNGJD7bjaMZAMlwm4rwo%2FRqOlubSR1LqkzX1c9PWVUSf6IafVin1ge
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JOta2azxsP0rNoIbpEv7jzDvFkjOVZ9rEfQq9So4dSDeBd3GnhIDS%2Fgks2c%2FFGDe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5%2F19iDHnICPbZ0GOPAxr2H9VyHfRjuAq4uWzCi%2ByN7cnfTK0ThrpNyf9INT67NS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WgNM%2B%2Bvwr1KTIawS4yJL0xaW7dZ7D%2Flss7qkY2r0xspETXz1uUVWyCAvOkzGv%2FOG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lohKmNjxpHrX7%2Bu%2FpEm0XBgBRpV30hoKIu4M%2BpzYwt9zAUO5xXtQCGwH5LGGHWeN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wc52yhZUJs%2BHvA2EUYyI2jdtEP4q97X%2FlrghVS4WUMAlo7Cat2%2BgG810%2Bnsym1zX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pa8T%2Fu4fmLspYG8lgLka%2FlUWdC1bWjjgPM%2BoWLEtb2i%2BOKtOhRYG2qTqHRvyrHPu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TEY9Ov9EsQbb9sNvliokj8Fw1HlBqk%2FXmm68sEatjjI%2FAEGmv6kZejmYia9pp7BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rr2hx76MdxLCiicGiBrluc78UE3TNmwZOZ7fOIE04QDLo8g0j1GLcBU%2Fa%2B%2FgZXwO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spQxGVh9yFrVOiNc2oAhiP8HkOEZyRLBnno%2FeybPzgCfnvAsokDOu9s%2Fq%2FtPfM16
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKXsidguPf68yLX6wvQN6uxcFXtmTftL5vp29c6jhox0Of%2BdPgfApAWH9HqDUlyp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tutcknhqdt4BEkDZpsDKuDdg0cqIGA69%2FKuoeVVfFymp3TJoK%2FXH2FTSvrE5QU9E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XiSNf%2FuQq5Khu%2BJ6x4%2BrulB5COQHa5Yh%2FxnGEAKXuq4I7NSaWvVh52SsMWy7My8X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ofBg15y9ixHQ61sFQybhjSwCjQae%2Bm9cwK9hIl9muwg92V8d%2Fjh8Dzo6qzKpQdCD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPYcc6YjQNav8IC%2FxHdFT0UIqSMCL5sLIYUOn65lGbTzimrrETOEVBAT9jXTt0E7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xcrKbyd%2BT18Twjyslnw4bkvdPiZwAI0x%2FeH4NjebBcCzNbDAeE%2BPZGWDOjsLFyjR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oVDgxvLIIJFBgk%2FBq74hgjQfVh8cZgR04wDj3iVz3s17PzLV72dcaTNquDevBrJt
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57704           32940 INV  12/11/2024             366.32              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57705           32940 INV  12/11/2024             365.78              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57706           32940 INV  12/11/2024             125.00              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57707           32940 INV  12/11/2024           1,417.69              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57708           32940 INV  12/11/2024             566.21              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57709           32940 INV  12/11/2024             449.46              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57710           32940 INV  12/11/2024             248.85              82436 RHS- PROJECTOR WIRING, ELE
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 57711                 INV  12/11/2024             214.68              82437 CO LEASE
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 57712          310474 INV  12/11/2024               1.41              82438 POSTSAGE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 57777          257188 INV  12/11/2024             113.20              82439 40- 1 & 1/2 INCH BINDERS P
   7919 ROBINSON, BRIDG 00000 57687                 INV  12/11/2024              21.50              82440 REIMB NOTARY FEE
   1958 RUSSELLVILLE PO 00000 57713                 INV  12/11/2024             592.55              82441 OFFICERS FOR HOME GAMES
   8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 57714           32894 INV  12/11/2024             266.67              82442 BOOKS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57715                 INV  12/11/2024             178.42              82443 STADIUM DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57771                 INV  12/11/2024             495.85              82443 TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57772                 INV  12/11/2024              22.60              82443 CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57773                 INV  12/11/2024             708.17              82443 RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57774                 INV  12/11/2024             708.17              82443 SES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57716           32748 INV  12/11/2024              74.00              82444 PRESSURE WASHER PARTS
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57717           32627 INV  12/11/2024             183.00              82444 ANTIFREEZE, OIL
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57718           32749 INV  12/11/2024              21.98              82444 VEHICLE MANINT
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 57719           33052 INV  12/11/2024              32.99              82444 DODGE RAM OIL/STR FLUID
   8754 SMART PASS      00000 57720          310468 INV  12/11/2024             995.00              82445 HALLPASS PRO 300 STUDENTS
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 57722                 INV  12/11/2024             140.00              82446 WIFI SPOTS
   8721 TAKAVEN GRIFFIN 00000 57721          257166 INV  12/11/2024              39.39              82447 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 57724           33070 INV  12/11/2024              48.00              82448 PLAQUE & PANTHER HEAD TROP
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 57725           33070 INV  12/11/2024              18.00              82448 PLAQUE & PANTHER HEAD TROP
   5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 57775                 INV  12/11/2024           1,597.66              82449 APP HOSTING FEE JAN-MAR
   8722 XBS             00000 57726                 INV  12/11/2024           2,687.77              82450 COPIER LEASE
   8761 POORE'S NURSERY 00000 57813           33083 INV  12/13/2024             250.00              82451 BOARD MEMBER GIFT BASKETS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57783           33099 INV  12/13/2024             181.92              82452 CARPET CLEANER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57784          310426 INV  12/13/2024              70.64              82452 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57785           32735 INV  12/13/2024              79.07              82452 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57788          257164 INV  12/13/2024              54.83              82452 DRINKS, WATER, PLATES, NAP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57790          310384 INV  12/13/2024             233.57              82452 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57792          257157 INV  12/13/2024              54.58              82452 1- 24 PACK OF WATER AND BA
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57793           32899 INV  12/13/2024              86.29              82452 SUPPLIES FOR SPED CLASSROO
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57796          310454 INV  12/13/2024             106.37              82452 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57797          310462 INV  12/13/2024             106.10              82452 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENT T
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57798          310458 INV  12/13/2024             127.16              82452 ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57799          310459 INV  12/13/2024             108.51              82452 ITEMS BIOUGHT FOR TEACHER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57800          310461 INV  12/13/2024              66.61              82452 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57801           33022 INV  12/13/2024              47.92              82452 REPLACE TOTES FOR FOOD SER
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57803           32997 INV  12/13/2024              75.45              82452 DRINKS FOR STUDER MEETING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57804          310464 INV  12/13/2024             115.60              82452 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHER T
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57808          310425 INV  11/03/2024             187.61              82452 10 GAMES FOR THE DISTRICT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57809          310426 INV  12/13/2024             126.70              82452 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57810          310426 INV  12/13/2024             477.20              82452 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57812          310451 INV  11/03/2024              75.77              82452 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3g0tA6D7AN0L%2FD8mmY9GEjqhBxRU4dBU5VhgiEQYCNQqgJ2C4IPr3S2HX4fPuSd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NiQ7WOoixRhWiQAmhC4JeowulpcmiRdM92P%2BlPv00suSD5OaTKDtzkWMauWjXQu5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHbOBC0K973vAiGHuXjnvmQZkdkWp09Dg32TgtPMe%2FoePaMsMrvBqfFTF8Gaehjv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gDkPYyVTIuTxiNNvsTadLnJTljKP1txIPXtOIl5e1XiFel5s%2BdSnQrITV9wmZ3us
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rzPE%2B8MnWqLbtwjvEopCm018h%2Fh8laEPkVrkCNbJBM1wzjMMhDKObLNTeD3uPEXm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tno4vw8AM4N0xJn5f5Llmg5Bp3xAPeOFrA3bNATQgIKOGg%2BUtXcav%2BeNR0JK2T1S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjH2GGKPqLwNf8fsnKgvnv8eNgszjlJCHrZwqq%2F%2BQ1VxulxQJvUchk2FRXS%2F2%2BqV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1R3jBtbe%2FldbW7U7aBmwXD8xtdRy4qcW7l1KP2IPgKsFT1eR4J2LTbz8JAfV%2BaS2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=225QdAGBEk1DIJG8KsOnSW%2B9v6GjDxM0aooUKd0Jw8WBVatFbvt9GlnYNWRz8EPg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vlcGH362KILs4ytdbMjNzaHgOknLKXSO4JcReaVLN6pXiFMrxPKRv4U4iUZF1Xgx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZ%2FCQStJG6j5eQLVKRpGwoUw%2Bv5T8bcMqOv%2Bri7xzQQpcuMHPZlVgbgBkSORJSUA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Od1lqNHg89Ip%2BuylYHqxwBX72W6KnkuxmidIVd5a9dti99N%2BB5jwOG7pqnhtqJ3Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Czyfx%2FC6shKj%2B1VvrObP6d83cdkq3I%2Fa4je0rmytsZZcXirlkOtombycy0zU6Bd6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzR3S0hnZk%2BD5VRwYl5EAxliVQo41UzBVRm3%2BumUlT8TD3ZarTG8g%2FzLMZhELrT4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnwV%2F0c6qSqzMsxbK5LkXJpZINQjILjzbwuZWhbaoLtwn0RwV7iUHaniN6clVbuC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qshgmw1OlNaSGsQ3NreJvsz14vjB4OUBpvC0QuWkNgVZRS2DZnyIv6ok0OEo7Irf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kOWR3TMV27pUNcBb8vm4QSQqYJLv%2FoxPQ%2Fff05Lb%2B6e2UKlLBbNdOYH0ZpOAyfdH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQdSpO2o4JPl4w7vr0xN%2FvXejAknWeJqhQbSIegiaJ83phvpk8alEslulVJC4SyH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GXyD1%2FDASpUc0H2ALC0bGLJG7ulSMQKEHwoLk69GP%2Fgmsy8Gm2Fd31kJrCqx1XbR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qlp%2FfoXUA%2Fuga9EjB4%2FuHa4Qvz3XsytSrNtHyhLQsgCqWlQanAIPfOalvZEsWclM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEuq%2Bm6n%2FUOJ9Sh%2FgEiOQB8yHkOsREuYfW7pzOQgJKVUDjDQqiTRGzStrb5cD8pI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhr61sXAhIS8isu8%2BZzv0YY1k0ovhl8Gf3h1zn7jx4MS4uA9%2FmKhg8FOWGo1Unr7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lVel1J4uj0eiIJqUWbcSgLGpdtumAlMNpQHuB1xGSCv2rOOzyViNYQgZGvvKbjX3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fCYd3mkO4b5PUhM%2B8zrvN4JAZlQzLgzOxuMbtd3qGPVG6qzDpcrukQp8wTZgSJjb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uz4TY8z5R%2FWezUO0WBWXfo9vnFRUnvCOy1peddTwE26aJw4UwgGToTJKED2ilHMs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UrE0KmGV2tbmNAeYBnMhgd9NclhL9IklYTDoUXS6z92GvufLld5FWqg9xVKggAMN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqN1hEEZu0Dqb3ZKf6IN0eaC9n46FXxfK6h%2Fcbf%2FfQdF2XYw7dKgi733Z2Buz7%2Fm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xq9Cow9PuyxzA07gk5QNrKTVe2fEw89n%2F%2Fh3QgUkhtA9mSooTqWGASTQMMH%2BYNSm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dwoNcaN%2BZ0LtyQXDGhLbV2P2NQUROB9EiZSfxGTP6toCH2NkvvlaJ55LLtDprmiQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kGXhDI9qpPfvi1UrgrXIT5wmFpqI9taD4v7mFdK0m99nIvhi1Wsc%2BV1IUPEPH6lQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMdfPgPIlIE1QNL6CaOcIxGaSEHuJfaV0lJlKBqfCYGRVSZCGKLFLKcEDmWmb85d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=waSqdYfZcGpg5vVb7iiYtjKAUb8ysSHoUz9VLLPuFtEx%2FUfNDEe6e6rC3OD9lmGZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZBwkPZSn5AcXDrVJuaSSF616rKrXOSwXeCEJtCjjBLBV550Trd7SgFe6OrVE9zF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KLI584oWPumneyur%2FblNlfiPvTyjqIKkfJ55M5Kt8czmEsLZA4g8b4clovxlmRf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kbbHPQ3A0cdYDAiZy%2FDPEIW5Db4LkYZ1MUbt5nhU3z3U%2FiZ0d%2FrpWT%2BHmCOLhK5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UQewDcnMVwf2ABO5nW1bzVqPmcNMRD3sz4TJcBVF%2BRc7SlmZ%2FJPmIeDzZNrr2GT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UWCO6r68zqjM0gjc8Jt3iqGM4OnM3CiywiPHcGBmrJ81R0LauGITfGTUG3psjqzs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6FumCLqYVAEBPvUt6dxXTMIK%2Fkr5jUBQudDZvT6ZXqoh9a3EtwhBRYCZ%2BXuVsJU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=94rOPVMHTpp2OJ8LSm5iBUR%2BuUvToOHbB6JDNwoBSQceRge%2B4zosADRAnPJNkZMb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qypHo56aEXeM1qTEJZ5g2dkNDJh7QzJElB2ht8X9Gu0xG6lEsdvUE7%2F88IDa6eeY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2sR3YcxEZF9Yw4QqKEabdGrWiGF%2FziQYl1%2Bjenb%2Ft8arDCOSpHsW7rvkCbEA%2Bz9M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOUAuNSjMB56tJsRVpJ5acrUaxxCxUl%2FbBspJqYIdn3OXzYMxKh%2FRY4ilYQZvnv6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cEO9DErUAPuZrQkCwx%2FTjLr%2FnnQScJlh7T%2Bya%2BEM%2Brfu4CTz%2Fy3FGyJo1FYKuwyO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ajAMlvJCxTXWu%2Byq1Pr0E6w6gJvJgbh1nsE3rz4wX9UpbJoDEq%2BCe858Gvrf%2Bypa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hrkb19yP1lgpP1FaOzMF9aOhmKT3gU2RjynUNFFdicSeV7Ps2HYdTlkLVq%2BTcp5%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fpI303YGSfoshDTmpLoN8JtinfQ3C3iZokhtdCrD%2FCKppYWWpOgdBERHEAHNH1u%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krip4x5E7SE%2BePJxsh6oXaSOQ2K%2BHCYlXZJIfrS4cHaKiFypoQJL7REdDg3eedL1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J96OCmWyETtiwjbBUUlFSk7tRS8TppaPIUr%2FOOTgqngdF5guWx88%2BjhetLxPLWSx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3%2Bqs4p%2ByLNVpsFiMSuAClIMCM2DNIOJCTl7GhYJEAQ%2Bc%2FJ%2B8EO%2BMflGTvk%2B7KLY


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57814          310425 INV  12/13/2024              45.80              82452 10 GAMES FOR THE DISTRICT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57782          310466 INV  12/13/2024              10.88              82453 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57786           32735 INV  12/13/2024              11.92              82453 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57787                 INV  12/13/2024              18.96              82453 SNACKS ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57789          257164 INV  12/13/2024              38.20              82453 DRINKS, WATER, PLATES, NAP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57791          257160 INV  12/13/2024              16.54              82453 FUNNELS AND MEASURING CUPS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57794          257167 INV  12/13/2024              35.11              82453 SUPPLIES FOR NOVEMBER FAMI
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57795           32763 INV  12/13/2024              34.23              82453 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57802           32997 INV  12/13/2024               1.88              82453 DRINKS FOR STUDER MEETING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57805          257185 INV  12/13/2024              19.98              82453 PACK OF ALIEN- DOUBLE SIDE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57806          310425 CRM  11/03/2024             -21.92              82453 10 GAMES FOR THE DISTRICT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57807          310425 INV  11/03/2024              16.44              82453 10 GAMES FOR THE DISTRICT
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57811          310426 INV  12/13/2024              25.96              82453 CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE FOR S
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57815          501542 INV  12/17/2024              89.99              82454 150PC PRECUT TENNIS BALLS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57816                 INV  12/17/2024             126.94              82454 5 GAL WHITE BUCKETS W/LID
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57817                 INV  12/17/2024             307.88              82454 GOLF BALLS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57818          310443 INV  12/17/2024             115.48              82454 OFFICE CHAIR AND TRASHCANS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57819           32981 INV  12/17/2024           1,418.40              82454 SES TEACHERS GAMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57820           32985 INV  12/17/2024              96.99              82454 OFFICE CHAIR K. PAUL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57821           32942 INV  12/17/2024             348.87              82454 UTILITY CARTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57822          257115 INV  12/17/2024             167.40              82454 KINDERGARTEN CLASS SUPPLIE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57823                 INV  12/17/2024             157.99              82454 METAL WARDROBE CABINET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57824          257146 INV  12/17/2024             138.32              82454 3RD GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57825           32877 INV  12/17/2024           1,455.25              82454 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57826           32877 INV  12/17/2024           1,449.32              82454 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57827           32903 INV  12/17/2024             131.96              82454 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57828           32906 INV  12/17/2024             371.49              82454 FAMILY WELLNESS NIGHT BOOK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57829          257155 INV  12/17/2024              40.28              82454 DRUMSTICKS PURCHASED FOR M
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57830                 INV  12/17/2024             160.21              82454 COLOR RUN- BLAZE POWDER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57831                 INV  12/17/2024               6.99              82454 BATTERIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57832           32860 INV  12/17/2024             767.84              82454 PRESCHOOL SENSORY ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57833           32878 INV  12/17/2024             344.33              82454 SHELVES FOR PRESCHOOL
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 57858                 INV  12/18/2024          10,615.02              82455 NOV SPEECH
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 57834                 INV  12/18/2024             642.07              82456 MONTHLY DIESEL
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 57854           33049 INV  12/18/2024           1,469.40              82457 RHS BOOK GIVEAWAY
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 57855           33049 INV  12/18/2024             767.40              82457 RHS BOOK GIVEAWAY
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 57856           33029 INV  12/18/2024           1,363.50              82457 CHRISTMAS BOOKS FOR AMBASS
   5943 BOWLING GREEN T 00001 57859          310500 INV  12/18/2024           8,866.69              82458 SKY CTC CLASSES FOR STUDEN
   7305 CARR, RIGGS, IN 00000 57835                 INV  12/18/2024           5,000.00              82459 FINANCIAL AUDIT 2024
   8662 CPG             00000 57836           32565 INV  12/18/2024              43.55              82460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57837           32565 INV  12/18/2024           1,780.18              82460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57838           32565 INV  12/18/2024              41.30              82460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 57840                 INV  12/18/2024             931.50              82461 LEGAL SERV REND NOV
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57843           32580 INV  12/18/2024               3.00              82462 MVR'S
   8590 KYLE ESTES      00000 57841                 INV  12/18/2024             240.56              82463 REIMB MEAL & MILEAGE KASS
   1211 LASER COPY TECH 00000 57845           32836 INV  12/18/2024             150.00              82464 PRINTER SERVICE CO
   8729 LEGO EDUCATION  00000 57846          501547 INV  12/18/2024           5,000.00              82465 LEGO EDUCATION SPICE PRIME
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 57848                 INV  12/18/2024             933.83              82466 CO POSTAGE
   8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 57849          257196 INV  12/18/2024             207.27              82467 SES POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BA1eESdIsSXBuH42%2Fb%2FOVKJxkNjiURVsKF%2BseRDioQHpesb%2BcO2TU0FDeEaU9xaD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Pj%2FDmlCaMJNCKHyKkZAAjkkZFBstBifNWNmKqIaxNiMAD%2Fdt6NOnUCzuaZ1LY%2Ba
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ljBi7jqtnZ5e0x96Jj%2BBZKsqvDLqrIYoXtneK2oA26pTMdqAwlcaEW8N5t6bvsHz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dRRdZ%2BS%2FtThO1lvTdrnVgqRKJ762mCXaRVWtjBjqL4HuyT%2Fl6%2BiXPp6LFF9gX%2Bgi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEJxhgZrPg9NiSqe4hr32lqQMLYclYJIVHSdN7c0G7ybFv%2FNZhfnA6dBWcdY44Iq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNCV9ETQllcNYw8iWDq%2BZHYkTDfLcYY4qggp7iXUxWw4Hbtj%2FApIJHuf3u7ncBJd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dpipf41wkUscrNlWuNNUbNkMUJ1zXRpZsIbXWnKrnXmvtVAX6OUDzcPqB0TIKM7p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsm4jPR8%2BwYw%2FMUqPE0ZcV0ivavHXofZQPC5uRVIoQmshn2R6gALh0oyBc31p1mY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xwP9DDYo1fdUi59FWRESmNJEaAxTMw%2BoP5NWAA5RpIWuna9VwxdT3UjcixzGU5ME
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIgaVh2MVcdXJSlzS3qO5jBvLnRXp0DGsXqlSDkuB5lug%2FQyplJyZaDM1Ze%2FTFvJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0NZE0NKuKvpRvpTQemEy%2FhssNIqRNmUCV6CmyIYJc4JHBrDMSiqKNaFYoWyTKW7u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VnWUC4q7iKi0D9we8o6N0KuZttV8pFmVBycyv%2FAPvBBS8sJmK7q7Y8xoPEil9sKI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uM9t9lhGsxCu6MNrqreEWCF4%2FLz3%2BRz9yhyrSgR5iQOYbe0Gc1yhP%2BeMgJ8N2y2T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1fEgW8azLDuoxiWQkPgiwJkVyUm2zSblB3GRlNEI6z%2Bd8KPuTddAtIVo0VAzTaI7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4HSoHy0DoxhViyB9XVjAW0AyuD2gsYmBoeTwya56hZPocHVzrBETIaeOM1S2vjE3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2BDo%2BrGOKW15oIu6Py5aMReq9LdVrj8294LSoiYoZ2r2Hl0gfuZZZdDQ%2F3qFJpf8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4dlGVT0%2FGTJpk7OjCNTMkAuAjRDEMMIlfw6odQ3qiJIDPXioqNJuBzE9PjzffrA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqc9q0T6tkTbxf7Cj9aYXd6zxTt6ifFAG%2FsvfAitVjuJEqC65yJRF79pAGtAWqZW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FyUGgC4PeRQG6lccboR8h8D6bLp7yogpqUm8QPxAVCvhK6vYa00wF6gN6JiJI5H6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99jEkgmwyO2Le6lINoFZ26XTe2XbMzRVrpmxsFxURhOnuxqbGg10n20AVtxwD%2B4v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sj%2Bc1yAOa64JxLO16P42PRGUG4pLKZzH%2FAEAde0iDaipWR1zPp3AZ%2Fpkx0KiBTay
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FDS2QQ2Nhg%2BN%2BCBAiBwwO9DFt%2FTwxRzzCbbDzwTYqUHIhnl8HhevIFsSs22SMt8r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8o2tshokR9N5zlw0FO3xHtKN%2BtpC3BxKozRJ60bPOoaNtk%2B3KraOPXlYSN9Gwe7T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7%2F1BR3I11mAJkjnTUcbobogw9ezBANmA17Q%2F%2BOnCgn5vCdAIpi0MHM4Qnfl7J%2Fj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ZvRi4unUERxLXuN3dCSnGx1PA3wKMlOxhx8d57LHxsQnUurMA21niVY4Ws6UYdg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dTCN9iv5MfPrmquuE7Nk0RZGqqM8RJkPko9bVc3IWEJObu45WR881st192z4LeFy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qb3x9B7k4u2UYU%2FKsMwx02%2Fmy%2BUUqDO9u3rOoOEJ3Ma55N%2F8V4TLh%2Fp6lE8Jvd9A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CxyhxFfqdGXrX8ijXok4ptLCsRtG%2FDCHEd7SrmDHd38AJNUt301XOi3wPXE4wPH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Omx1aev1IyeYYgSprNJD8ivaHD5jb6CEWnEVck%2FL0YkY8a%2BJhhVPdTZYspaIiJdT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JeyBy46fym4hw7JLmXpaRlb3Uuox2OKoNkVPcmZmG54xPzxhQo%2B5JO2giIIzPXDw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KY2%2FeY%2B%2Bgvoxayrn6h2zdXHDMlKIKkFUKp5yLi%2FkOmylsCAbHDDdXf9P36Z%2BJzLE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjQreBsdml4DtAy8Y2mEvtfxhnaGkqKl0WUqgFXnsAuC1767DCXl69gpVdGJSsuq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=twexY%2FGN%2FGW2Qvx5gLxIQ7TEY%2BN55w4M4U0G5sUG%2BmpxTpBBK6qgjxcre%2F7lb5Nt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hs5QulfjugKdcvaSPa3O6IBbfAxq%2FxSSpKHuvjuxFMAEGxXd%2BB6Zen06CUcjJvtw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iPKO58Wb4IXlrziYlygGK0B46AC2Kof4Pe5k0r8JMZB6rrxq9SI86YW6RuQqCol8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=crGB4fTWFYaRA9xlVNxtzJ63rhPOzcvDtnNxFGCV77rTVaEEwlHxc9xm9HWSp3s6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYcV5gxTlZcwY0AXWMer5RnJIAG7grUZZMfS5XZ%2FW2X7ifEO6RAFQx89uomAKke1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2Fl%2BSGgqV%2FCk9Aim2O8O0lvIlF2ynQpfHnmv0kXd7e9aOvLNORJ9Itz0%2FqKAMcwK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9ZqjXvRLw9%2BRzVgYK9gNhkIMHSAOg5nBEUxSUu2GY0xqiuf9Dx3LeP%2FRBQEz1EL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gsYzQcwwA2kuT%2FQtwbL1EGdh7M1QusL17y7LaE331%2BIDJogCWpbuNZggNCwlOZmT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VQxkY%2FBci6C5mR8GA23hXd9Y7O9p6iCR%2Big8%2Fi04wk2Z5FVo8Ioy1Jf%2BJ%2F1nyzF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PP7s689IYEXjKfg%2BM8i%2BojTSl7fJWg7h4kjXvDcUimcQ6J7n6z9%2B0YMm6iF%2BzVTs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Phg%2FvTnMop8HbPK%2FXGAELfP6tb2ZupTPo%2BLDPGOUDK6IDSBiCSUcgu5bBDjCmfkK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8RLMit2mlorANgz8%2FL2AoCnxwVEyjVzgQIUtohufNwE5wQ7HPZoQmhKACOOY%2Foz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uF6DSmNSuG1bA3sZV2nc5aCwTRw%2F3G4AY%2BKZ4iCZ%2FFntvlV9xT2fJOn8xwR7g3mw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4bC2qrNWJaAWZkMAKzQxZmsUULfChSFNzrzmAOTAyRc%2FsAvulUmNgQdD%2Bzghm3gU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pbCPJ5%2BFQGeN%2BBKmHa4nJkEtwSRq3ndK9b%2FJGqMS37LOcmrbBjT1knGOb6K2IaFz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DY5W1gdO8YnDkDMzCiXxHUevFqco3zTxkkkC5NhOwtX5nuxJS7OStKzg%2FBR8lnJ1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsrFeSaW4Hh8lWq8oIjbhQORoHQxRlc9PWRreqgC1ywCcVSxHC6CqhDaD9wLQZrd
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 57850                 INV  12/18/2024           3,344.45              82468 PROPERTY & FRANCHISE
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 57851                 INV  12/18/2024             900.00              82469 ONLINE PD 12/06
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 57852                 INV  12/18/2024             900.00              82469 ONLINE PD 11/04
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 57853                 INV  12/18/2024             140.00              82470 WIFI SPOTS
   6374 TAYLOR PUBLISHI 00000 57842          310457 INV  12/18/2024              65.00              82471 ANGELS WE HAVE HEARD ON HI
   8285 ADT             00001 57863           31984 INV  12/23/2024           3,502.74              82472 RHS- AV SYSTEM
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 57864           32539 INV  12/23/2024          16,663.50              82473 ADOLESCENT LITERACY MODEL
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57865           32474 INV  12/23/2024          46,730.00              82474 RHS- CHEMISTRY RM UNIT REP
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57867           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,324.80              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57868           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,544.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57869           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,471.20              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57870           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,397.60              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57871           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,544.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57872           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,427.20              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57873           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,544.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57874           32992 INV  12/23/2024           2,273.60              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57875           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,460.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57876           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,471.20              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57877           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,032.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57878           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,397.60              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57879           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,032.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57880           32992 INV  12/23/2024           2,400.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57881           32992 INV  12/23/2024             799.20              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57882           32992 INV  12/23/2024           1,908.00              82475 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
    167 GRREC           00000 57883           32595 INV  12/23/2024              25.00              82476 P. PHILLIPS CWEC TRAINING
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 57887                 INV  12/23/2024              90.52              82477 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC & IN D
   8656 LAMINATOR.COM   00000 57890          257190 INV  12/23/2024             222.73              82478 6 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
   8765 MARISSA ROGERS  00000 57889                 INV  12/23/2024              24.25              82479 REIMB MILEAGE
   8753 SCANNING PENS   00000 57884           33031 INV  12/23/2024           2,977.00              82480 LITERACY C-PEN READER
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 57886                 INV  12/23/2024              61.62              82481 SUPPLIES FOR PRESCHOOL
   7382 STAHL, MELISSA  00000 57888                 INV  12/23/2024             242.52              82482 REIMB MILEAGE AUG - DEC
   8480 TRI-CITY SEAL C 00000 57885           33086 INV  12/23/2024          32,000.00              82483 SEAL RHS, RMS, RIA PARKING
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57896           33112 INV  01/02/2025             138.08              82484 TONER, PENS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57897           33112 INV  01/02/2025             120.54              82484 TONER, PENS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57898           33112 INV  01/02/2025              52.18              82484 TONER, PENS
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57899           32564 INV  01/02/2025             319.59              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57900           32564 INV  01/02/2025             532.66              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57901           32564 INV  01/02/2025             139.56              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57902           32564 INV  01/02/2025             170.57              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57903           32564 INV  01/02/2025           1,209.78              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57904           32564 INV  01/02/2025              63.07              82485 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   8662 CPG             00000 57906           32565 INV  01/02/2025             502.28              82486 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 57907           32565 INV  01/02/2025             429.52              82486 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
    307 DEMCO           00001 57908          257191 INV  01/02/2025             229.24              82487 LIBRARY SUPPLIES
   8652 EDLIO LLC       00000 57909           33079 INV  01/02/2025           8,512.00              82488 School & Dist Netwrk Compo
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 57910          310354 INV  01/02/2025           5,000.00              82489 75' TOUCH PANELS FACS
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57905          501551 INV  01/02/2025             452.16              82490 RMS PILLAR TSHIRTS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 57911                 INV  01/02/2025             450.00              82491 15 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 57912                 INV  01/02/2025             160.00              82491 4 CDL PHYSICALS

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9PNDwL6My7NudcXVuAU1t1pCCJRwsSCKwmORJZVEnD08oVhWVn60dPwS7RcxYPbG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2F02%2B4YTGBVYw9l59UnruH7Fz0C6MvvstfR3b%2FAOVxMdpeyVvUdTNTMzHVVsnEQ4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BvtO7rkShxkgD8w1KB3%2B9VofHTwVAmzKU3XsZgmL%2BGgWBAdg6kr4IM000wYWsoYY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E34lGpivnnfg9XBejuI%2BsMwRQ0vMsvGwBzmjZP4WzrofZZlzEf%2F3ri714rLeOXY%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDLo2hoVhHm0UEMcwt0dURna%2FPHNpfndJb4YhVcF2867xVA7b3wxWcoQAL33h3am
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7xHdM%2F4gzRYhXrJh2JlTT6e%2FMPpJ72XLeiBBnBA9cO0OtTblh40RNkFsxOBudIex
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8EPnEFIavleEBmhOBVvnafhclgrAwHqBhBt4BCd5VbjsCq3WUM6fzbfrvJGbyHB%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5IPLU3X1WaPDRTQPKWPP4cClJ68fXrG%2BSzsptlXCuzVV6buKkQ4j8vf5EXm%2BcOqI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ftt9yMQAWp5tMHZ6Dg5VtnCSOCnwQBZqLeAOm5W1yhexYIdViQXbR%2Buah1LXCwjd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dhc%2B66cA9XuoPlP5d%2BQGzWv9%2BRjjJFUPYKt1RCmXcB%2FY2YJ8tp1k6Z7yBN%2B4G5XL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mhg7hBYe5LCN4slwmqD83tQTmfSy2vU64EpdbVLZz2%2BAgves4XyZe74ZZ90MwjHr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F4vkGmRmJPBxr4gNEuE3zRmXMEw04k3bUXT989zbkEaELMNAaOhZHzmB88hlthf6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tot6S14%2F2qFxNoh74gDuJ%2BP%2FNEmRSbdHSYnEOZHIBcFQcWk6zhL8fUumebb0lWtm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6TInWK99faGruqzaJIelmSNVcdcsS9xpTY0B2UPHdlgEZ28%2FNN6Si1r0Loxk0OyV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xog2yoPRoB914LF%2FXqt2Og8YeVJ%2BxMN20O3rErwxrIFrJAfviAW0LA8IK3Rl%2BW9i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I5ng%2BX2z%2BG84cU5KW8pyg%2FnqoMDhvGCH%2Btki1fsbgYDV5b%2FCvIJJ7ht%2FOA%2FYZYlf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCYzKvuztyoHWGv31u%2Frp9EdVkCdnFgiidRqo5mV53R7a3TB8KdqSo9PHCd3eDeN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7fwDDyypsIBHHF7KmBuFA0BYZF4RXjzQSa60f9XqaiCLcriESZvwsWhlUGo8Hvg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjZBxawsAmTdBMuZUegN42hX4meBzJHuQSlCQtMc7PGVn4t3Ne6xWHr5FpAoTlNP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YvdCLdogXmUXe%2FCF9pjKgONW2jsKV36a0vRT8oRrG7cbBMO2802pKvNAEJsZOaaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUx6g9h0QDLCRa1N9JmRCtmHT3gfFV9glrENRCVA0iXTc%2F4hKEAuFHYMOpwzK7bR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5NTNnb%2Bh46KHWf0GHl6R0nEYFyg6M1ChLXyY9lR1BHnIi8HKSdisk3XwahFKbow
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfsHgOixjpXLdzfH99igTb9yGoOsjcFkT98kEdvUyTSiNVlJQPxtXUz18AvZvy67
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xz58f%2BpBNDMLhA4Vw5x9jjgFU6cGBn%2BmhZYtTJaAWoudRl3OkJhsta%2F0U1yNUWE7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NArUg9SC%2BKI8hQGApAvENibteMN0N9Wd8U6GcvaQAYIh9zLTc0%2B1UgG%2BD7zCqzgW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B0d6YZ2VzhWlMIkADFMkbxmFjzCbGWR9nQkDap9DiHeR054xaCd%2Fe5%2BEK34bq2Wl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9vNh0SiWwtHfx9sSCFWTiUIRZAwNxmkG9618STYzozTi20f8NjbQuyF%2FhVGdqor
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIaeaYVHp273jeCPaRNkcdWM7tKo7psyhMhrTuC9vTgljgl6gH38WWCEVw63Bvqs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BDkBJiz3cxUXi6K77AwdaYiWj17I%2BiBXzMmrgrroYUTDdBQOWLQWk7Rv3Ma5RGi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1llo96VFa8W2eMeCJyV5Zw%2FkkLP%2BVsaKuDaIarKzSZDox8b1vCIzkIXC%2FpUVOaBc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jlwHg%2B0TUnTqT1ElXE7zuC95vFYstzpTU2S51ktsUdxEaydOonywFemnFXhpPwIz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5DOtHJnHn1vb%2FrL2cCzTGNoZzoCd49rvzYIwG1rb7kfZt2Ph4qbChDaZlIloPa8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XgSqC7Iihl9CVgez%2BrppzREKLzNGZpFYezEAMDJMdcadIaH%2FA%2FHRWuv%2Ff0%2BshPqh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sz6%2FsnfZJS2wESWVHqGsdYbwlVQp4yoLsMFzuX94BnjptExhTbXekBNvgQxTy8%2F0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMG2c%2FrGSBHMyGojJ07Bg8TQQSl7%2Ffwl%2BSOiDQUEFYq9%2BifOqzG37hE1GtQJYkRK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=plGDMgofSPT22TWn3qLBu9514Q%2Fm2TkxsVAhovblfB3AlMinP5OeMymgTmV88xas
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2tw%2B40OTlSsWAVdfUV6%2BilAB8ksbc0D58eq23QpD2WNDWUlDQ27tzHotZvqQmXwa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Sbg8jc7qtzTF%2FKXsugRb1doy24UuaiP1V%2F96pqyoyafz%2FZRnZu1B%2B6Lk3lgq2yv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Nria5GZ51doJA8eksJ%2FbWDaJbuxEFT3CuRnQ%2Fti5Rl9580TNdhXyqAr%2BE%2BUIdpi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4iErdcaU2lJh2N2XHV6CgB4olI5Sn%2FZix8t2ztRJM7godxxIwCkn3WfgT5sykyP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2D86sRtbsZphVnlvxmAaDF3CcG2AI%2FG%2BAcHhKWoQ%2FnxVm4VE5F3EjfNzhrxG3kgE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g2Ephl0UDdzzgR%2F%2FuD9vilf4xpEQrEycnvGw2%2BXwH%2B47hNDrXdKfaAdSXCk3MwT3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ue2WLjpKsMiPQNqsLQrwn%2Bjy1V7wFp8PcH%2FSjY%2BGBQrIGQKNtE8bYgsyBa69rzEb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TI%2BhgDyDD5nrK%2FShd8o2Uk3Fc12o5NQmdg%2FB7bFiyng15U%2BykYZ%2Brj5XGoVvV7nr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sO4MF5WQMrsTWl%2Bmp3TL140FUpy3cOdmQkFFOkE29LWaS8PpK2x%2Bx0hw5qwgoe0D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WcycqWanW%2FE7a5o8wG365%2BDpX%2F9oYfkMy7Jqkw0UJHkuONXVQqXt98rEYoHs0ama
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRMPaynp35dpcfGhOoQXgtqlDO2VVoKVymfsPO5Dwaznlvs0oSfk0OL5gFP2AtVo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UzcbQ2D1HbpAGPL6%2BYQQUE%2B6Q%2F6vN9U7wgMFFJvA1sZaSUIhc3LQNK%2F3OpYvPI4T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z1Bpb9dCs%2Fdph8RpnlLred9Y31Eq7XR3VSvwWB6y04wHYcu%2FKO9yjH%2FFKjEzNBZD
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1829 RBS DESIGN GROU 00000 57895                 INV  12/30/2024         109,415.70              82492 ARCHITECT FEE FOR STADIUM
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 57913           32962 INV  01/02/2025         267,648.00              82493 SES ROOF PROJECT- MATERIAL
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 57914           32962 INV  01/02/2025           5,323.50              82493 SES ROOF PROJECT- MATERIAL
   7430 TREMCO/WEATHERP 00000 57915           32962 INV  01/02/2025           7,353.75              82493 SES ROOF PROJECT- MATERIAL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57940          257098 INV  01/03/2025              86.72              82494 ART PAPER, PRANG PAPER, RA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57942           32981 INV  01/03/2025           8,282.70              82494 SES TEACHERS GAMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57943           32995 INV  01/03/2025             240.18              82494 SPED SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57944           32984 INV  01/03/2025              50.29              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57945           32984 INV  01/03/2025              49.29              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57946           32984 INV  01/03/2025              50.69              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57948           32984 INV  01/03/2025              49.28              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57949           32984 INV  01/03/2025              98.48              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57950           32984 INV  01/03/2025              51.80              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57951           32984 INV  01/03/2025              49.55              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57953           32984 INV  01/03/2025              50.44              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57954           32984 INV  01/03/2025              50.55              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57955           32984 INV  01/03/2025              50.65              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57956           32984 INV  01/03/2025              49.91              82494 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57958          257189 INV  01/03/2025              56.15              82494 GALLON AND QUART ZIPLOC BA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57959           33039 INV  01/03/2025              79.97              82494 DOME MAGNIFIERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57961           32991 INV  01/03/2025             928.62              82494 71" BLACK METAL CABINET
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57962          257184 INV  01/03/2025             148.34              82494 CHAIR POCKETS AND TABLE CA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57963           32868 INV  01/03/2025             439.00              82494 BOOKSHELVES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57964           32732 INV  01/03/2025             788.08              82494 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57941          257169 INV  01/03/2025              35.18              82495 CRYSTAL CROSSES, RHINESTON
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57947           32984 INV  01/03/2025              48.69              82495 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57952           32984 INV  01/03/2025              48.75              82495 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57957           32984 INV  01/03/2025              48.51              82495 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 57960                 INV  01/03/2025              47.40              82495
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57917           33030 INV  01/06/2025              63.60              82496 REPLACEMENT CORD FOR AAC D
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57919           33081 INV  01/06/2025             489.95              82496 5 FLIGHTS NAT FAMILY/COMM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57920           33081 INV  01/06/2025             489.95              82496 5 FLIGHTS NAT FAMILY/COMM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57921           33081 INV  01/06/2025             489.95              82496 5 FLIGHTS NAT FAMILY/COMM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57922           33081 INV  01/06/2025             489.95              82496 5 FLIGHTS NAT FAMILY/COMM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57923           33081 INV  01/06/2025             489.95              82496 5 FLIGHTS NAT FAMILY/COMM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57927          257173 INV  01/06/2025             247.20              82496 1 HOTEL ROOM/ 2 NIGHTS FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57928                 INV  01/06/2025             107.54              82496 SES STUDENTS CELEBRATION
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57930          257187 INV  01/06/2025             161.48              82496 COFFEE SYRUP, PLATES, NAPK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57937                 INV  01/06/2025             149.32              82496 D. DOSSETT CAPITAL PLAZA F
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57938          310482 INV  01/06/2025           1,032.23              82496 CHRISTMAS DINNER FOR STAFF
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57939                 INV  01/06/2025             159.75              82496 FINGERPRINTING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57965                 INV  01/06/2025           1,729.00              82496 SPED BASIC CURRICULUM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57968          257192 INV  01/06/2025              50.56              82496 8 BAGS OF POTATOES FOR SES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57969           33004 INV  01/06/2025             499.99              82496 BODNO BADGE PRINTER SOFTWA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57973           33025 INV  01/06/2025             459.31              82496 LITERACY GAMES, STUDENT CH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57974           33025 INV  01/06/2025             269.19              82496 LITERACY GAMES, STUDENT CH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57978           33109 INV  01/06/2025             920.24              82496 SMALLWARE FOR BOTH KITCHEN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58023           32889 INV  01/06/2025              88.99              82496 GAMES BASIC BUNDLE, FILE F
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58024           32888 INV  01/06/2025             343.44              82496 MATH BUNDLE, LITERACY BUND

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DBXWKvjfLptJwVPfhy0o4Q4w2xp2RUt0o02v9h1gVcqFc%2BOhzj%2Ba3%2Bfze49Yyn1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LaHiQ%2BmPC%2BYl9oCfNWWe3Dx238CJXkEYtg3tYwFeYpkXqbEK6UtNQb8JDF3Kl17
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BZrLppoZGELtzrJX19EryJpsuw%2Ff3ei%2FJLD0YEky8lc4wVfcx%2FjoAPXRG0NqcJFn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SvleXCkbBkU%2FtsDgwzJDZIpQh22pN01EU74aRyFALDJHLX6J0REcVh9qnJAaj68w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVcGJ%2BIESEhJ%2BtjjyvNzzz3CHs5XADisEi%2BiSrNUkUu%2F6pjgjla2v9TX%2FeEtTR8g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgLe2jAsiASEzSIGjdVQbclSKlcDMv6EHUQPRbP%2FCNka4oQ9%2FF8mScaOWAbjQcg4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tk4XOsvJJR%2BdYdUJGxLJCLMjEvefnHQHPE9esRSlNBITY9r4iRs4kvySsMmxRLiD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ifhbaLyc7yJMT6GH0i15537vldUZPEN12bDvOoi%2FNTUNr691foyQnx5Pw4Dbk3Nt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q7fT2EaFbOLCyycE7D1x%2BmV8YszytZTU9lKQHq3UCoRzB%2FLlL%2FrPfnR%2BDiqlpI7u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QV1rYkHQHOvUvlVAt5j1%2F5oeQvguF64GMlPf%2Fw2CQg5VqDzOMmKiNyvsjD3oxlpx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46flcH60Vo9a88NVhg3qNUS7%2BId6avgUYHWKlOF0TbELxg9iVcctd3CUMeN8%2Bqeg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RLRbFZOcFfyC2lYV7B20YrM3Vy3udTYd2j6NIin%2FqN9EBs6xLe5d7%2F1PBR5r5jrG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Fz4BPJ11TtolW4v1VKWyIUE19Bd235vG2pxpnBnPwxin5Et5gSy%2FQBoAh%2FOm23A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gbCZe3tdKGXaAI3dDBVfU0kdpy5GeCGoVEPpezda328p8Wnx%2FjX9W8hzYpQ6JE57
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1%2FyeEoiSgWEykD7aaV5XIPIVO1zK008sPvCFGS51WyjKtRcRD7BLcr3fiLGpr3k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pi13myaTisAa3u79MSeUlMOAt4ul5kM77oQnPCjBS%2FugUUYCCuyi%2FciMTpj0UOmK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ft2IRGqZOs66y0i5PV3Wohqw4eHH31IHPwrWBk8SXnwOT6uHJNNXUl5fsj3wU3JC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FF%2BT9Hy1kgSxmNZYKk4yjiBnnwSl2icpizgqEY9wFbP9bVCsofNR76DU%2Bx7icKHI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3uVpKLncc63oCW5nLSkh1r7gLUOPiWG5OUSrN3ZvnykrCBwfANKeYewAtWe2HiM%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NfI5dB3h4M0GClEdwMfevbzS89ft9oQgkeeJ7BptweMjNlkjGj4jwaFL9zkZi7No
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rpUWZ%2Bieq%2FgSf0pco%2FKfu%2FdApaKSw4lW4lImUJP42zKRrySBQ3v5Jn7ePHBXTuGJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkO9kvOuAA9btQtUZ7aQZwW4tpXOWxhJvx7hBPMaLIC6tTWFMKnQsWKdqCnKdrI%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybwn7QJ3057tFn%2BWkE2p9GQyzMsUvzJp8Wx%2FT8P0bFtNe91SZfVbBcktflYU3BP8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMylAMQJgnpbht%2F8wSRrDzWHx4BW63m1oIwZzJSKbzau3n5dNc2lHNQJbEAAZ%2B%2B1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O5A2xiM3OKBCWqT%2FRUAmPYmKQQBmCp9rFVt3GyL0LzeMl%2BLjUEiJbUy1u3TRRdts
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PKpzhFqXzq0Iqi95%2FID5pX7bzilLJ8ZOaStMvHdSNLseCtaV1f38KoOGIjUwDLqB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYp7W00bUaUE0BO3gVrePSnBxcJ2GyR2rGFXYRZJ3EvgWcUBf4WhN7Fq6ku5T0eh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3eRBhHbV4ZWr9xkQJ32kBN68RUxhGqTVZUFNFNJZaxhMsl%2F4j6MYr656iNYLJDa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQ5eA%2FIIXonWqZvVFmllbJEUKfijI%2B1AnUSnLPdi2%2BupTheT5ELTI%2BB8T8eC1YKY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GV4uHG%2FGE1m%2FX5M%2BQfnwdykLTAnN0KEMijZCgTKMUX8Qfh3QC3WWCrj7Ube51KhZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZHw4YMTk%2BtAinGC5go%2FDpPw721BG2oS2FnTU8WYJ2rD6ns614QMaMxDmZpok%2B8r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQQF4SZwFAg8rziSLw8EbGUnS90nUpv%2FJd5RCNMJmTgmkPmulLtMrj9fFh3JjbZ8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDzV8JYb1Kw5UHyjgC%2F6XHLZOoJUenbUWognTHImVyFF4oHSdT6dcvF2n4hULEfF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1O1VGoVDRSBdWG%2Bk8fdzU4rWCWyMnLkhhz%2FJSu%2BqKJ4oFS9ITRAW89zPl9EQx2U7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQHIuylGcUUNbGH46Y12o4Nno0c2gskQYBBsZQo0B6xuEvQdO707A4jhFcj8%2BkPw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkneUHyx0LWn0tzvk7%2BO9mcNzsuZ8L3qZidEx4VSiujD5JbQD5D9kP%2BtcX4jULTo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T7HNSLmSRDuTI2BTOsHE5LZiRmIJxHY5mDqNPXxySXVB%2FmvygHbm9qjGhZlafkne
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T71wSRVXaajNjciEXcPPPPBZl2%2Fjg%2FlBwhF7PxXINOQusNS0XbQyVWPC6tDoRfEo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eD288c9R2Q%2FCpOfDbmAn7jyvSD00p%2B2K%2FR1O%2BwwHuFQeCa4d%2FgGPPXWnI%2B%2BNr7GF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SpuYasqwiHDm%2FoeIa%2FLNzOm10LIO55LDnFMDBmM2rBqLD5pznaUD02Rt3zc28Bo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CklrouTPeQZdxaydmNBP9Pva4MYQFuGaDCgcBxUCXEKiJJdRLOMoat4ETWLPKdum
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xf7CL2dgOL3FURY5rUtmkPjvjEiCb0GmrkM7NBEwbvzw%2BiGQQ4Z2PnWkHo96FYyR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pIgtjJSRY1zXZfsdBJjxUwYKxXqm%2BQ%2FKATc31CfCcRNg7QevxSoyPKd5ymqs7%2Bbc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qczD8NavJKmL1RUvXZUy%2FZ%2F6tYybMkqW3r24Be6OcBGLQejoM8QuVGSR1dRmFNte
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dn%2B92dEC1EXlavTIXX4xGeyAlZvepJ7adEk94JPuDY8x%2F8W9RI%2FueXtYoqEmdGkA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OYowZJZI7%2BtLpJdX%2F15wEoiKmlBvI4m16uSRulNcs%2B03WacC6PXck0a0HpN93McS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qkr3yuz1Y%2BsMdXsFqcCMVu%2FdmmdreT3sKTeDzT%2FrIyv5NhMquz2hG%2FI9KPJ4qb3P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ziiF96I5Ho%2F1km0bUCbZ3b55hXwuN65gdYqpCG3ED5FlJJDuqCMnJFSX%2F%2FAReoV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QDbLVmwLt5elFKy9x7QOmcBcpAKlwSUSlFjxTqGtGrJDRHXHEilYHLOejSk0ofSd
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  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 57924           33040 INV  01/06/2025              11.16              82497 POSTAGE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57925                 INV  01/06/2025              31.96              82497 TODDLER POTTY SEAT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57931           32594 INV  01/06/2025              10.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57932           32594 INV  01/06/2025              20.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57933           32594 INV  01/06/2025              10.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57934           32594 INV  01/06/2025              10.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57935           32594 INV  01/06/2025              20.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57936           32594 INV  01/06/2025              10.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 57971           32594 INV  01/06/2025              50.00              82497 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58022          310509 INV  01/06/2025              47.26              82497 MUSICAN FREIND REPAIR FOR
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 57979           33062 INV  01/08/2025             547.20              82498 ONE WORD BOOKS-PROFESSIONA
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 57980           33085 INV  01/08/2025           2,918.83              82499 SES DRAIN STOPPED
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 57981           33084 INV  01/08/2025          16,411.67              82499 REPAIR DRAIN AT ATHLETIC F
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 58010                 INV  01/08/2025           1,184.24              82500 VISION IMPAIRED SERV
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57982           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,544.00              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57983           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,910.40              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57984           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,471.20              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57985           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,836.80              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57986           32992 INV  01/08/2025           4,529.60              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57987           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,251.20              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 57988           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,471.20              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 58025           32992 INV  01/08/2025           1,544.00              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 58026           32992 INV  01/08/2025             799.20              82501 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
    167 GRREC           00000 57989           32538 INV  01/08/2025          26,562.50              82502 KYCL PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
   1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 57990           33087 INV  01/08/2025             149.15              82503 BOARD TRAILER REPAIRS
   1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 57991           33087 INV  01/08/2025              16.82              82503 BOARD TRAILER REPAIRS
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 57992           33069 INV  01/08/2025           3,676.80              82504 AVID A E-39 HEADSET
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 57993           33071 INV  01/08/2025             300.72              82504 LAPTOP, SURFACE PRO, KEYBO
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 57994           33071 INV  01/08/2025           2,620.35              82504 LAPTOP, SURFACE PRO, KEYBO
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 57996                 INV  01/08/2025           1,200.00              82505 RHS DEC & JAN GAME PHOTOS
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 57995                 INV  01/08/2025           2,522.45              82506 LEARNING HUB DECEMBER
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 57999           32982 INV  01/08/2025             598.29              82507 LITERACY GAMES
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 58000           32982 INV  01/08/2025             484.33              82507 LITERACY GAMES
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 58001           32982 INV  01/08/2025             360.81              82507 LITERACY GAMES
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 58002           32982 INV  01/08/2025             498.54              82507 LITERACY GAMES
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 58003           32982 INV  01/08/2025             569.80              82507 LITERACY GAMES
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 58004                 INV  01/08/2025              22.05              82508 PHONE INTERPRETATION
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 58005                 INV  01/08/2025           4,000.00              82509 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 58006                 INV  01/08/2025          15,393.60              82510 BUS SERVICE
    967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 58007           32936 INV  01/08/2025          13,600.00              82511 SEASONAL FIELD MAINTANCE
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 58008                 INV  01/08/2025             460.98              82512 LIFE AD&D INS
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 58009                 INV  01/08/2025             455.78              82512 LIFE AD&D INS
   8710 PERRY PHYSICAL  00000 58011                 INV  01/08/2025           1,507.20              82513 DEC PT SERVICES
   8764 ROBOTICS EDUCAT 00000 58012           33114 INV  01/08/2025             319.30              82514 REGISTRATION FOR TOURNAMEN
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58013                 INV  01/08/2025             178.42              82515 STADIUM
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58015                 INV  01/08/2025             503.29              82515 TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58016                 INV  01/08/2025              24.99              82515 CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58017                 INV  01/08/2025             708.17              82515 RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58018                 INV  01/08/2025             708.17              82515 SES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpuOlKKMVcNK6oMQRlR%2BEEFX8nF%2FK8%2FcmRGyXy2J1SCD9jZ56jR%2Bmp8qTgQeC76J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TZ1Qih1dma2haekqtS6QAOukkGW3nAX8ayvlMpIY4QwU0DxYLKnpl4ob9e1RfNn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YNaTtT7Ea5RM2QUP4qVrnfoya6vZogR7%2B6TaTrYS0BaGWdKHdkWDXT3u9zOlhOls
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8q3Lj8iMILW5dodZBFjwXx41bU7iiRBEhd2NC6FAHNyC9pyWWsAbe0AYJUzqx%2FL4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zs%2FBnrrk82QHLXpw4%2FURZ5DirDFh%2BgKUEaQnYMnusBMPHOW3vIa%2FOptaAQpodUKU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EX%2BqBggP7H%2BuWABjDHG%2ForBTWvHG1%2FEhs6hOJ6fMQvevCuKh73v8El2davT0PQzU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=My5TP%2FZ%2Fa6vNsoAfB1l7FVjzjHQAO9TOWeh329dty1AbOGScxk%2FUj13GAz%2BpiHDo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtSc%2FKIyHWUvugqbhybJT1cKlc64jGHANCJHTWDYDn1W85ypO83vso3gAefje1ef
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ju%2BKT8hbBIlkJqQnOFQwbYmF2ycs6t7BEjuwyItFjYo8gIxM6rDKH6KeOFL6GUMF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4zIWukZT6zlk%2FxxZLF3yiwlNja%2BfgYG3lDiwYPvm%2BDQ0ZOoc8Eh8YcHLGbhdWxH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rq2asx%2FD1e%2F%2BynE2ku6ip%2BKjXZp8cHzEMmrpOOCVxchgyJOSpTyNAdGPhlP04AjZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJtoZU6tT9p9h%2FzssT9oQkTZQLtSk7vnc7BxNpo68UG2zH5QgJDs8Y6BnWXLoEdC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nvsA1D4rhh3n1FjR5WVEz9%2BMLCUV6f4F6OoyS79Yy6aajMlLfaph7mJYYw8Lajcy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xFb2Pvb8m126sdGsx3CFbmwIjbkRrBJpay4TXvhf4xpuCuPhXjLECw9yN22%2FiRr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4yQ0fWxRGzy8wz3Ozo5KgmHqthWc1y%2BFSFb2IQb5y0JvkZRdBfGXtXwcguJqs4qv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cs2Fqy%2FdenMKKn9%2F3lJYYqcxTRSyPu9tJglgOFlyuhukc6GYQ41v1k%2BVbgVuwKJB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MCm6kg8JbrOY2qhSSIfkXplcji5e%2BEb%2BQq5zjnrQ6wUobceVEgW%2BdeLod9OEM%2Fsm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VyvuknPxoYBNapUKoUWbFPPKoaREr1baaW9w8wVN%2BFMR612zoEXP3wOHYSfPrXJF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1gMrChulikQNRD5M4IzAH2uCXd7NAsZjusHO1H27jl96ZfiO20v9bbyCShwnt4o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u2r7b0bJInjycDD9ftEnT8NIZUTZZFJYAx%2Fglc%2BXtsZxnDvPkD%2FnJtIhmpF%2FHHxr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oVDgy80LOBggb8jgimYATyfZC1TS7exgHd0Sm4H35PWL0f3cbHLItXYvrbREFbJP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNxr5wDjPXcFR8yavpcKJNFPVz%2FnEUK4iLKY%2FxtUFqrQBUS3m1KScENFHDaN9bpw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ETPUR%2FSBS%2FjXwrBUgtXjaZoVkIw7eu4OTWD1%2FRnANaEco42Lq50cSQZ31xm9XoXU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq1oqVCOXXyt6LPtbWlrn0Lh2vaFncA5LRF83%2BPtF9QQAl0JZEJXxwrvm%2Fvba9z7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KiRDX6H3alWpDuOJw0NwWNhvfgSzkGbcruKI3ysyMd%2FLaeQbBONc4JPeIFG5036Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYwEYNB7V07O6ONlLaqOxOgEWON8jXPXdKBvl9s6pfCfNZFlSZwNdGv9m52usmkW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjdhJ5ZuDHQMbCxlmPReFouGk1OJUiaoXw8vPkA6SHrvME2gX7M2cEHxo24VaTYU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkWXxDZl6vvpFLEwU8s2M7U0lVYKUB2cxPceMaHUNz01DY0inmkNuKO5CAzoyg5C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6mFwLVKh1wnyQ%2BKU%2FIothG5z9DqzDfhq46m8GLbW4eB0GymC2ySampRSKaUKc4or
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEGS8PGINyfhVTxORtrBlk4L4Ts41aeeVXmsL%2FuP7QInunFN6Bq%2BESs9oK35U3Gy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXNADCIitrUNW7sdI6cO9Vaj9EP5rGiNUmgeyxpALY2s4WLYj1%2Fa56oDaUWr4bsh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mp8PkPP0RZ%2FkbeisE4tNlzYoxupEdgmp8GA9Z5hOVY%2FxlBEIsw%2Bisu8WC4HmVf8i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MJd%2BPexjZDJCHttCPrT7tP0PfaGM%2BJziq9TFR4chQkZ%2FaHRqbgSefCTG%2F9QRVOE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B97Je7HhC7rdt1b3ZyONfPLgiO3OmUQxKD3C2o%2BUlr7pKUuFcSVP3UtnJ5P3%2BWKN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLXgnYrgYy9q1a0AZMo9BNGpYKUXXWmdL%2FMJeVWsjdNNrQkp4fncBpVdYtbXDsdT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xpJjUEYzFg1Ksba8MhnDanKipyt3Alk%2BzW%2BVuSjWqOZ9Eic0Q4HTr7dek0fcLHnB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hx%2FYShu6XM9pOEvz%2BjUeAcCR2zJKnpE7SXbyKuL%2FI6dZ7OKuZpvZg749BfV72VNp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8oUnytSYtf8ije%2BoORAc%2BE%2Bcaw7RMVVgm22mHYECBcOExdKOXsLUVl86GDPtCYFA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K8XGBBcnNFJpNGhFXR2sOuiP5qYiKLgWt6n2QBnpuE8uNN6810XpFy4efUotlD0v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGz7yhaaKmaaHli181LrbqN%2F4D3IHOQtbCuevmYBV%2BAT%2BfPKfopGhOPekZOxLnKZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JyIvWdTelEJN%2FDniclM8GLWD2QPGtuJOtHh0ZEtIRJDdh%2FqfR74Z3F4gskRKarHc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxXv4EcfwzeAU%2FgzOZg2ATUynPaJzsW4ceGQkNLT%2BY7hHmawgXhLfB35Ak5ZU4b6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LVPIDHo93bQ9YJSdWYgf2DyzmoVtLib44r3KtEbRp9%2F54WWrwzVK15kB5pu5P%2B18
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FtP3HatXeO1LTmqM1%2BOqmxGH0KBhaLyC0XAwaId53tsxTUC8zVyQW%2FOd2a%2F00in
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bZXvf416HrUiHtJSr5r8PlQJySfYmmkjP8hBw9Pve%2BjCIo%2FW7k1kEPfg5lubrHiN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5%2FRtSLfs1UwQUds5%2FKNsCXlyCfw3ADo93cp6FJPUOZBQAE6LFVyprrbEs7qSo5v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2riO8NwxqyMDRe0u9HR2uRnzlqLzBINhUwDdtVTQnA3tKGUtrT7oCtS5CK7Yy%2Fhc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=psC%2BbUMJoCOk4eizvZoa6OreYaPXxDv2EOkk4053qGXTwXGwp8FIL7NFr6f1K%2FEB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jjTd85Hifv1YVFZSgc1FfJuiLyiixgKo48cCWmtOQEq2KtQQojTaPD0d35s%2Ft1Lr


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page     10

  WARRANT:   012125    01/09/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 58019                 INV  01/08/2025             239.00              82516 TRANSPORTATION MEETING
   8697 WALDEN TIRE     00000 58020           32747 INV  01/08/2025           2,787.60              82517 TRUCK MAINTENANCE
   8722 XBS             00000 58021                 INV  01/08/2025           2,443.43              82518 COPIER LEASES
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 57972           33142 INV  01/08/2025             211.00              82519 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGES
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 57975           33141 INV  01/08/2025           5,113.90              82520 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY DECE
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 57977                 INV  01/08/2025              49.00              82521 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL TERESA
   8714 What Chefs Want 00000 57976           33143 INV  01/08/2025           3,078.35              82522 FFVP @ SES DELIVERY
                                                                           878,978.18 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpkPOQ02BrMHkg0DbPiPzwLR862QxtBR79oDgicC%2FM9HVbx66x3qFKva%2FdhJCy5j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R4sFzRAgQBSEFA0zxrTxNrBARbKtSRd5zA0ZXHsPN3jms0KT5nGP4e7Ys8eXQzr6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CugkH9wLs3QkwY4LmAcXtlHx6P%2BXKNxkKoMAcNUO6CIdwK%2BubkhqJ8TmT1WLDPJH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GFCQPr3Dc%2FzeX9kXojSQyP0eOzVOCgPvR1sZJBCZIa2q7s2voWO%2BP6fRI901%2BjRD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNIAAiB4OdyW4LFlUeRpBK1uy3xGMcwr2Cpn19i%2BvqadgVLmb7CMdCWSZSMQ5MFC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aEUbadLpxbHLgiTvKufsXioY5MaLfHlk0o6agitBt2f8zjXtnFFDdebIOY%2Bn0Frv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXeDNLN1ysqLdcJOEv4y8WTFKCYe24%2BxmIFK2cADbkwsuEdeyPLI4Xi8qRA4DKXq
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